
Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

ACCT 205 3T ACIS LEC TR CST 18005 3 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG 42 41 1 42 0 R 1800 2100 Peltier Hall 101 Falgout, Samantha  Falgout, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 205 3T ACIS LEC TR CST 18005 3 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG 42 41 1 42 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 219 Falgout, Samantha  Falgout, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 205 4MW ACIS LEC TR CST 18007 3 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG 42 42 0 42 0 MW 1045 1205 Powell Hall 221 Breaux, Kevin  Breaux, Kevin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 205 4MW ACIS LEC TR CST 18007 3 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG 42 42 0 42 0 R 1800 2100 Peltier Hall 101 Breaux, Kevin  Breaux, Kevin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 205 4T ACIS LEC TR CST 19456 3 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG 40 39 1 10 0 R 1800 2100 Peltier Hall 101 Falgout, Samantha  Falgout, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 205 4T ACIS LEC TR CST 19456 3 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG 40 39 1 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 219 Falgout, Samantha  Falgout, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 306 2T ACIS LEC TR CST 19448 3 COST ACCOUNTING 40 38 2 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 210 Chu, Xiaoyan  Chu, Xiaoyan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 306 3T ACIS LEC TR CST 19455 3 COST ACCOUNTING 40 40 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 210 Chu, Xiaoyan  Chu, Xiaoyan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 315 EM ACIS LEC TR CST 19457 3 GOVRNMNT & NOT-FR-PROFT ACCT 40 26 14 10 0 M 1800 2050 Powell Hall 221 Fanguy, Amber  Fanguy, Amber 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 321 1T ACIS LEC TR CST 18544 3 INTERMED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG I 30 22 8 20 0 TR 0730 0850 Powell Hall 219 Chiasson, Michael  Chiasson, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 321 2T ACIS LEC TR CST 18412 3 INTERMED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTNG I 30 29 1 20 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 219 Chiasson, Michael  Chiasson, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 322 3T ACIS LEC TR CST 18016 3 INTERMED FINANCIAL ACCT II 40 17 23 20 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 221 Breaux, Kevin  Breaux, Kevin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 323 3T ACIS LEC TR CST 18018 3 INTERMED FINANCIAL ACCT III 40 19 21 20 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 208 Merrell, Stephanie  Merrell, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 351 2T ACIS LEC TR CST 18413 3 ACCOUNTNG INFORMATION SYSTMS 35 25 10 15 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 208 Falgout, Samantha  Falgout, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 401 56T ACIS LEC TR CST 18032 3 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 40 25 15 20 0 T 1330 1620 Powell Hall 219 Chiasson, Michael  Chiasson, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 402 TBA ACIS LAB TR DE NTR 18033 3 ACCOUNTING INTERNSHIP 1 9 0 0 0 Powell Hall 133 Falgout, Samantha  Falgout, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 403 4T ACIS LEC TR CST 18034 3 AUDITING 40 16 24 20 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 221 Merrell, Stephanie  Merrell, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 407 6MW ACIS LEC TR CST 18414 3 INCOME TAX ACCOUNTING 35 27 8 15 0 MW 1330 1450 Powell Hall 221 Chu, Xiaoyan  Chu, Xiaoyan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 485 WWP ACIS WWP NT DE NTR 19505 3 SPECIAL TOPICS IN ACCOUNTING 1 2 0 0 0 Powell Hall 129 Falgout, Samantha  Falgout, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ACCT 500 WPA ACIS WWP NT DE CST 18042 3 MANAGERIAL DECISION SUPPORT 40 14 26 0 0 Powell Hall 125 Merrell, Stephanie  Merrell, Stephanie AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 101 H2A AHSC HYL H0149 CST 19364 3 ORIENTATION TO HEALTH SCIENCES 30 31 0 15 0 TR 0900 1020 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 114 Bourgeois, Claire  Tricoche Soto, Natalie | Bourgeois, Claire AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 101 H2B AHSC HYL H0149 CST 19366 3 ORIENTATION TO HEALTH SCIENCES 30 32 0 15 0 TR 0900 1020 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 114 Tricoche Soto, Natalie  Tricoche Soto, Natalie | Bourgeois, Claire BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 220 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 18152 3 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 40 39 1 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Shaheen, Hanaa  Shaheen, Hanaa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 312 34T AHSC LLC TR CST 18156 3 MUSCULOSKELETAL EVALUATION 18 18 0 5 0 TR 1030 1250 Gouaux  Hall 403 Tricoche Soto, Natalie  Tricoche Soto, Natalie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 315 6M AHSC LEC TR CST 19367 3 FUNCTIONAL ANATOMY 30 17 13 50 0 MWF 1255 1350 Gouaux  Hall 403 Tricoche Soto, Natalie  Tricoche Soto, Natalie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 324 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 18867 3 LIFESPAN MOTOR DEVELOPMENT 30 34 0 15 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Bower, Michele  Bower, Michele 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 404 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 19147 3 RESEARCH IN HEALTH SCIENCES 20 11 9 0 0 M 1400 1455 Virtual at Days &Times Shown Blake, Barbara  Blake, Barbara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 408 3M AHSC LEC TR CST 18538 3 MEDICAL CONDITIONS 30 27 3 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 114 Harrington, Courtney  Harrington, Courtney 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 408 4M AHSC LEC TR CST 18860 3 MEDICAL CONDITIONS 30 30 0 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 114 Harrington, Courtney  Harrington, Courtney 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 410 H4W AHSC HYB H5099 CST 18160 3 CLINICAL HUMAN PERFORMANCE 30 18 12 10 0 W 1045 1140 Gouaux  Hall 403 Ambrose, Stephanie  Ambrose, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 425 WPB AHSC WWP NT 19543 3 SPECIAL TOPICS IN ALLIED HLTH 7 7 0 6 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Harrington, Courtney  Harrington, Courtney BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 426 WPA AHSC WWP NT 19542 1 TOPICS: MEDIA AND HEALTHCARE 4 4 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Blake, Barbara  Blake, Barbara AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 440 5M AHSC LLC TR CST 18540 3 SURVEY OF US HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 30 32 0 15 0 MWF 1150 1245 Gouaux  Hall 403 Tricoche Soto, Natalie  Tricoche Soto, Natalie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 444 4M AHSC LEC TR CST 19038 3 APPLIED NEUROANATOMY 30 25 5 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 118 Bourgeois, Claire  Bourgeois, Claire 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 450 3M AHSC LEC TR CST 18162 3 PRFSNL VALUES&STNDRDS HLTH SCN 30 30 0 5 0 MWF 0940 1035 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 113 Tricoche Soto, Natalie  Tricoche Soto, Natalie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 485 H4A AHSC HYB H5099 NTR 19464 1 HEALTH SCIENCES CAPSTONE 15 16 0 15 0 R 1200 1320 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 114 Harrington, Courtney  Harrington, Courtney AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

AHSC 490 TBA AHSC LAB TR DE NTR 19039 5 CLINICAL INTRNSHP HLTH SCIENCS 10 4 6 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Bourgeois, Claire  Bourgeois, Claire 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 110 1T ART LEC TR 19506 3 ART APPRECIATION 30 12 18 10 0 TR 0730 0850 Talbot Hall 210 Williams, Michael  Williams, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 110 WW1 ART WWW NT NTR 19305 3 ART APPRECIATION 50 50 0 10 0 Talbot Hall 222 Lillie, Deborah  Lillie, Deborah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 110 WW2 ART WWW NT NTR 19306 3 ART APPRECIATION 50 50 0 10 0 Talbot Hall 235 Harless, Michael  Harless, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 110 WWW ART WWW NT OER 18516 3 ART APPRECIATION 50 50 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 223 Brown, Charles  Brown, Charles 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 201 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18981 3 BEGINNING DRAWING 20 18 2 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 203 Ryshke, Linnea  Ryshke, Linnea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 211 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19486 3 BEGINNING PAINTING 10 4 6 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 207 Akter, Tajreen  Akter, Tajreen 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 221 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18274 3 BEGINNING PRINTMAKING 15 13 2 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 209 Jahnke, Ross  Jahnke, Ross 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 231 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18974 3 BEGINNING CERAMICS 15 8 7 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 108 Brown, Charles  Brown, Charles 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 240 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18742 3 SCULPTURAL&THREE-DIM DESIGN 15 7 8 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 109 Williams, Michael  Williams, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 251 56M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18275 3 BEGINNING DESIGN 20 14 6 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Talbot Hall 200 Lillie, Deborah  Lillie, Deborah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 252 56T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18982 3 COLOR DESIGN 20 19 1 0 0 TR 1330 1620 Talbot Hall 200 Ryshke, Linnea  Ryshke, Linnea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 254 56M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19373 3 GRAPHIC DESIGN I 16 14 2 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Talbot Hall 208 Rabalais, Trisha  Rabalais, Trisha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 261 78M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19487 3 BEGINNING PHOTOGRAPHY 10 6 4 0 0 MWF 1400 1600 Talbot Hall 204 Lillie, Deborah  Lillie, Deborah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 273 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19363 3 INTRO DIGITAL ANIMATION/MOTION 11 5 6 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 281 4M ART LEC TR DE NTR 19352 3 ART HISTORY: NON-WESTERN ART 50 51 0 0 0 MWF 1045 1140 Talbot Hall 201 Harless, Michael  Harless, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 297 4T ART LEC TR DE NTR 19311 2 30-HOUR REVIEW 15 6 9 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Talbot Hall 210 Williams, Michael  Williams, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 301 56M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19485 3 INTERMEDIATE DRAWING 20 11 9 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Talbot Hall 203 Akter, Tajreen  Akter, Tajreen 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 301 CTR ART LAB TR DE NTR 18983 3 INTERMEDIATE DRAWING 8 9 0 0 0 TR 1700 1950 Talbot Hall 203 Ryshke, Linnea  Ryshke, Linnea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 303 CTR ART LAB TR DE NTR 18985 3 INTERMEDIATE DRAWING WRKSHOP 4 6 0 0 0 TR 1700 1950 Talbot Hall 203 Ryshke, Linnea  Ryshke, Linnea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 304 TBA ART LAB TR DE NTR 19309 3 ART & DESIGN ELEM/SEC CLSRM 7 4 3 0 0 Talbot Hall 200 Akter, Tajreen  Akter, Tajreen 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 311 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18988 3 INTERMEDIATE PAINTING 5 2 3 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 207 Akter, Tajreen  Akter, Tajreen 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 313 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19308 3 INTERMEDIATE PAINTING WRKSHP 3 1 2 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 207 Akter, Tajreen  Akter, Tajreen 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 325 56T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18603 3 RELIEF PRINTING 2 2 0 0 0 TR 1330 1620 Talbot Hall 209 Jahnke, Ross  Jahnke, Ross 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 327 56T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18604 3 SCREEN PRINTING 2 2 0 0 0 TR 1330 1620 Talbot Hall 209 Jahnke, Ross  Jahnke, Ross 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 328 56T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18993 3 LITHOGRAPHY 2 1 1 0 0 TR 1330 1620 Talbot Hall 209 Jahnke, Ross  Jahnke, Ross 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 331 56M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18975 3 INTERMEDIATE CERAMICS I 3 7 0 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Talbot Hall 108 Brown, Charles  Brown, Charles 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 332 56M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18976 3 INTERMEDIATE CERAMICS II 2 1 1 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Talbot Hall 108 Brown, Charles  Brown, Charles 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 343 TBA ART LAB TR DE NTR 19507 3 FOUNDRY AND FINISHING I 1 1 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 109 Williams, Michael  Williams, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 357 56T ART LAB TR DE NTR 19365 3 DIGITAL ART I 6 5 1 0 0 TR 1330 1620 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 359 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19374 3 TYPOGRAPHY I 6 8 0 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 208 Rabalais, Trisha  Rabalais, Trisha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 361 78M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18746 3 INTERMEDIATE PHOTOGRAPHY I 3 3 0 0 0 MWF 1400 1600 Talbot Hall 204 Lillie, Deborah  Lillie, Deborah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 362 78M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18747 3 INTERMEDIATE PHOTOGRAPHY II 3 1 2 0 0 MWF 1400 1600 Talbot Hall 204 Lillie, Deborah  Lillie, Deborah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 374 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18846 3 DIGITAL ANIMATION & MOTION I 4 1 3 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 375 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 19498 3 DIGITAL ANIMATION & MOTION II 5 6 0 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 376 56T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18640 3 DIGITAL ART II 4 9 0 0 0 TR 1330 1620 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 384 3T ART LEC TR NTR 19348 3 HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY 30 12 18 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Talbot Hall 210 Busby, Ashley  Busby, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 392 2T ART LEC TR DE NTR 19351 3 READINGS IN ART HISTORY 7 10 0 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Talbot Hall 210 Harless, Michael  Harless, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 393 2T ART LEC TR DE NTR 19353 3 HNRS READINGS IN ART HISTORY 3 1 2 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Talbot Hall 210 Harless, Michael  Harless, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 401 CTR ART LAB TR DE NTR 18986 3 ADVANCED DRAWING 3 2 1 0 0 TR 1700 1950 Talbot Hall 203 Ryshke, Linnea  Ryshke, Linnea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 403 CTR ART LAB TR DE NTR 19307 3 ADVANCED DRAWING WORKSHOP 3 1 2 0 0 TR 1700 1950 Talbot Hall 203 Ryshke, Linnea  Ryshke, Linnea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 431 56M ART LAB TR DE NTR 18977 3 ADVANCED CERAMICS I 1 3 0 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Talbot Hall 108 Brown, Charles  Brown, Charles 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 451 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18999 3 GRAPHIC DESIGN III 8 3 5 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 208 Rabalais, Trisha  Rabalais, Trisha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 452 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 19000 3 GRAPHIC DESIGN IV 8 2 6 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 208 Rabalais, Trisha  Rabalais, Trisha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 455 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19375 3 GRAPHIC SYMBOLS 4 4 0 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 208 Rabalais, Trisha  Rabalais, Trisha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 457 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19376 3 INTERNSHIP 4 9 0 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 208 Rabalais, Trisha  Rabalais, Trisha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 457 TBA ART LAB TR DE NTR 19187 3 INTERNSHIP 1 2 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 221 Busby, Ashley  Busby, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 474 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18847 3 DIGITAL ANIMATION & MOTION III 4 3 1 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 475 23M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19463 3 DIGITAL ANIMATION & MOTION IV 4 2 2 0 0 MWF 0835 1035 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 480 4M ART LEC TR DE OER 18651 3 CONTEMPORARY ART 50 9 41 0 0 MWF 1045 1140 Talbot Hall 210 Busby, Ashley  Busby, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 482 2M ART LEC TR DE NTR 19350 3 ART HIST-MEDIEVAL ART & GENDER 50 11 39 0 0 MWF 0835 0930 Talbot Hall 210 Harless, Michael  Harless, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM
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Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

ART 491 TBA ART LEC TR DE NTR 18609 3 INDEP STUDY IN ART HISTORY 3 2 1 0 0 Talbot Hall 210 Busby, Ashley  Busby, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 492 TBA ART LEC TR DE NTR 19349 3 ADVANCED RESRCH IN ART HISTORY 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 210 Busby, Ashley  Busby, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 496 4T ART LEC TR DE OER 18291 3 SENIOR SEMINAR 15 10 5 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Talbot Hall 200 Busby, Ashley  Busby, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 497 23T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18979 3 SENIOR ART STUDIO CAPSTONE 2 5 0 0 0 TR 0900 1150 Talbot Hall 205 Hull, Michael  Hull, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 497 56M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19347 3 SENIOR ART STUDIO CAPSTONE 1 1 0 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Talbot Hall 108 Brown, Charles  Brown, Charles 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 497 56T ART LAB TR DE NTR 18994 3 SENIOR ART STUDIO CAPSTONE 1 1 0 0 0 TR 1330 1620 Talbot Hall 209 Jahnke, Ross  Jahnke, Ross 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 497 78M ART LAB TR DE NTR 19320 3 SENIOR ART STUDIO CAPSTONE 2 1 1 0 0 MWF 1400 1600 Talbot Hall 204 Lillie, Deborah  Lillie, Deborah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ART 498 TBA ART LEC TR DE NTR 18748 3 SENIOR ART HISTORY CAPSTONE 3 2 1 0 0 Talbot Hall 210 Busby, Ashley  Busby, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ASTR 102 4M PHSC LEC TR OER 18807 3 ASTRONOMY OF STARS & GALAXIES 80 79 1 12 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 239 Young, Kaisa  Young, Kaisa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ATTR 210 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 18163 3 PRVNTN EMRGNCY CARE ATH INJRY 30 30 0 15 0 Gouaux  Hall 414 Himmel, Annalise  Himmel, Annalise 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 105 3M BIOL LEC TR CST 18181 3 BASIC BIOLOGY I-PRIN OF BIOL 80 80 0 20 0 MWF 0940 1035 Gouaux  Hall 101 Nathaniel, Rajkumar  Nathaniel, Rajkumar 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 105 6T BIOL LEC TR CST 18182 3 BASIC BIOLOGY I-PRIN OF BIOL 80 64 16 20 0 TR 1500 1620 Gouaux  Hall 301 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 106 2T BIOL LEC TR CST 19377 3 BASIC BIOLOGY II-DIVRSTY LIF 100 74 26 20 0 TR 0900 1020 Gouaux  Hall 101 Willis, Jonathan  Willis, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 106 3T BIOL LEC TR CST 18183 3 BASIC BIOLOGY II-DIVRSTY LIF 80 78 2 20 0 TR 1030 1150 Gouaux  Hall 101 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 106 5M BIOL LEC TR CST 18416 3 BASIC BIOLOGY II-DIVRSTY LIF 100 91 9 20 0 MWF 1150 1245 Gouaux  Hall 101 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 106 WWN BIOL WWN NT CST 19460 3 BASIC BIOLOGY II-DIVRSTY LIF 30 29 1 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 201 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 114 2MW BIOL LEC TR CST 18184 3 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 70 46 24 10 0 MW 0800 0920 Gouaux  Hall 301 Landry, Lilah  Landry, Lilah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 114 2T BIOL LEC TR OER 18419 3 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 70 69 1 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Gouaux  Hall 301 Landry, Lilah  Landry, Lilah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 114 WWN BIOL WWN NT OER 18484 3 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 30 31 0 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 209 Landry, Lilah  Landry, Lilah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 115 34R BIOL LAB TR CST 19064 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB I 30 31 0 5 0 R 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 203 Duplantis, Heather  Duplantis, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 115 34T BIOL LAB TR CST 19065 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB I 30 30 0 5 0 T 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 203 Duplantis, Heather  Duplantis, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 115 45M BIOL LAB TR CST 18186 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB I 30 31 0 5 0 M 1045 1335 Gouaux  Hall 203 Duplantis, Heather  Duplantis, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 115 45W BIOL LAB TR CST 18185 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB I 30 29 1 5 0 W 1045 1335 Gouaux  Hall 203 Duplantis, Heather  Duplantis, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 116 2T BIOL LEC TR CST 18187 3 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLGY II 80 80 0 20 0 TR 0900 1020 Gouaux  Hall 102 Cobb, Patricia  Cobb, Patricia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 116 4M BIOL LEC TR CST 18189 3 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLGY II 100 100 0 25 0 MWF 1045 1140 Gouaux  Hall 101 Cobb, Patricia  Cobb, Patricia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 116 6M BIOL LEC TR CST 18421 3 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLGY II 100 60 40 25 0 MWF 1255 1350 Gouaux  Hall 101 Cobb, Patricia  Cobb, Patricia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 12R BIOL LAB TR NTR 18194 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 31 0 5 0 R 0730 1020 Gouaux  Hall 304 Jackson, Mary  Jackson, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 12T BIOL LAB TR NTR 18195 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 32 0 5 0 T 0730 1020 Gouaux  Hall 304 Jackson, Mary  Jackson, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 34R BIOL LAB TR NTR 18197 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 30 0 10 0 R 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 304 Jackson, Mary  Jackson, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 34T BIOL LAB TR NTR 18198 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 30 0 5 0 T 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 304 Jackson, Mary  Jackson, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 45M BIOL LAB TR NTR 19493 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 15 15 5 0 M 1045 1335 Gouaux  Hall 304 Zou, Enmin  Zou, Enmin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 56F BIOL LAB TR NTR 18200 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 29 1 5 0 F 1150 1440 Gouaux  Hall 304 Jackson, Mary  Jackson, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 56T BIOL LAB TR NTR 18199 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 32 0 5 0 T 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 304 Cobb, Patricia  Cobb, Patricia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 117 78M BIOL LAB TR NTR 18201 1 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS LAB II 30 31 0 5 0 M 1400 1650 Gouaux  Hall 304 Cobb, Patricia  Cobb, Patricia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T BIOL LLC TR CST 18217 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 22 4 5 0 M 1610 1730 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Meehan, Christopher | Lollman, Jay | Cortez, Toni | Mohler, Claire | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T BIOL LLC TR CST 18217 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 22 4 5 0 T 0900 1150 Gouaux  Hall 211 Clay, Timothy  Meehan, Christopher | Lollman, Jay | Cortez, Toni | Mohler, Claire | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T BIOL LLC TR CST 18217 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 22 4 5 0 TR 1330 1450 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Meehan, Christopher | Lollman, Jay | Cortez, Toni | Mohler, Claire | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T1 BIOL LLC TR CST 18220 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 13 13 5 0 M 1610 1730 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Lollman, Jay | Stephens, Madaline | Cortez, Toni | Mohler, Claire | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T1 BIOL LLC TR CST 18220 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 13 13 5 0 R 0900 1150 Gouaux  Hall 211 Clay, Timothy  Lollman, Jay | Stephens, Madaline | Cortez, Toni | Mohler, Claire | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T1 BIOL LLC TR CST 18220 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 13 13 5 0 TR 1330 1450 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Lollman, Jay | Stephens, Madaline | Cortez, Toni | Mohler, Claire | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T2 BIOL LLC TR CST 18221 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 22 4 5 0 M 1610 1730 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Meehan, Christopher | Stephens, Madaline | Graham, Ian | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T2 BIOL LLC TR CST 18221 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 22 4 5 0 T 1500 1750 Gouaux  Hall 211 Clay, Timothy  Meehan, Christopher | Stephens, Madaline | Graham, Ian | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 155 5T2 BIOL LLC TR CST 18221 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY I 26 22 4 5 0 TR 1330 1450 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Meehan, Christopher | Stephens, Madaline | Graham, Ian | Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T BIOL LLC TR CST 18207 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 23 1 5 0 R 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 201 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Theriot, Lillian | Michel, Lindsay | McGarvey, Robi 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T BIOL LLC TR CST 18207 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 23 1 5 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 101 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Theriot, Lillian | Michel, Lindsay | McGarvey, Robi 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T1 BIOL LLC TR CST 18209 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 24 0 5 0 T 1630 1920 Gouaux  Hall 201 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Elias, Mia | McGarvey, Robi | Fontanella, Lia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T1 BIOL LLC TR CST 18209 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 24 0 5 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 101 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Elias, Mia | McGarvey, Robi | Fontanella, Lia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T2 BIOL LLC TR CST 18210 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 25 0 5 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 101 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Theriot, Lillian | Eisenhour, Jonathan | Fontanella, Lia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T2 BIOL LLC TR CST 18210 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 25 0 5 0 W 1255 1545 Gouaux  Hall 201 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Theriot, Lillian | Eisenhour, Jonathan | Fontanella, Lia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T3 BIOL LLC TR CST 18211 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 25 0 5 0 R 0900 1150 Gouaux  Hall 201 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Michel, Lindsay | Elias, Mia | Eisenhour, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 156 4T3 BIOL LLC TR CST 18211 4 GENERAL BIOLOGY II 24 25 0 5 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 101 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa | Michel, Lindsay | Elias, Mia | Eisenhour, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 171 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18582 1 INTRODUCTORY LABORATORY TOPICS 1 2 0 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 211 Clay, Timothy  Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 203 3M BIOL LEC TR CST 18227 3 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 60 43 17 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Gouaux  Hall 102 Broussard, Bliss  Broussard, Bliss 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 204 5R BIOL LAB TR CST 18783 1 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB 24 24 0 5 0 R 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 204 Ramaraj, Boopathy  Ramaraj, Boopathy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 204 6M BIOL LAB TR CST 18228 1 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB 24 23 1 5 0 M 1255 1545 Gouaux  Hall 204 Ramaraj, Boopathy  Ramaraj, Boopathy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 205 2M BIOL LEC TR CST 18435 3 MICROBIOLOGY 200 142 58 50 0 MWF 0835 0930 Gouaux  Hall 101 Nathaniel, Rajkumar  Nathaniel, Rajkumar 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 304 4M BIOL LLC TR CST 18231 4 HISTOLOGY 24 18 6 5 0 MF 1255 1545 Gouaux  Hall 209 Robichaux, Susan  Robichaux, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 304 4M BIOL LLC TR CST 18231 4 HISTOLOGY 24 18 6 5 0 MWF 1045 1140 Gouaux  Hall 301 Robichaux, Susan  Robichaux, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 315 34T BIOL LLC TR OER 18233 4 PATHOGENIC MICROBIOLOGY 30 31 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Gouaux  Hall 204 Broussard, Bliss  Broussard, Bliss 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 315 34T BIOL LLC TR OER 18233 4 PATHOGENIC MICROBIOLOGY 30 31 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 102 Broussard, Bliss  Broussard, Bliss 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 316 6T BIOL LEC TR NTR 18519 3 BIOMOLECULAR INFORMATICS 30 10 20 5 0 TR 1500 1620 Gouaux  Hall 102 Raje, Himanshu  Raje, Himanshu 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 322 6M BIOL LEC TR CST 18820 3 GENETICS 50 42 8 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Gouaux  Hall 301 Broussard, Bliss  Broussard, Bliss 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 323 67R BIOL LAB TR NTR 18822 1 GENETICS LAB 24 9 15 2 0 R 1500 1750 Gouaux  Hall 209 Broussard, Bliss  Broussard, Bliss 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 323 79W BIOL LAB TR NTR 18821 1 GENETICS LAB 24 24 0 2 0 W 1400 1650 Gouaux  Hall 209 Broussard, Bliss  Broussard, Bliss 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 326 1T BIOL LLC TR CST 18234 4 GENERAL PHYSIOLOGY 24 20 4 5 0 TR 0730 0850 Gouaux  Hall 301 Zou, Enmin  Zou, Enmin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 326 1T BIOL LLC TR CST 18234 4 GENERAL PHYSIOLOGY 24 20 4 5 0 W 1255 1545 Gouaux  Hall 304 Zou, Enmin  Zou, Enmin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 348 6M BIOL LLC TR CST 18235 4 BIOLOGY OF FISHES 20 11 9 5 0 F 1400 1650 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 105 Fontenot, Quenton  LaFleur, Gary | Fontenot, Quenton 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 348 6M BIOL LLC TR CST 18235 4 BIOLOGY OF FISHES 20 11 9 5 0 MWF 1255 1350 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 105 Fontenot, Quenton  LaFleur, Gary | Fontenot, Quenton 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 361 34M BIOL LLC TR NTR 18236 4 PLANT TAXONOMY 20 10 10 5 0 MW 0940 1230 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 153 Willis, Jonathan  Willis, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 370 3T BIOL LEC TR CST 19067 3 EVOLUTION AND ECOLOGY 30 40 0 5 0 TR 1030 1150 Gouaux  Hall 301 Willis, Jonathan  Willis, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 373 7M BIOL LLC TR OER 19419 4 COMPARATIVE VERTEBRATE ANATOMY 20 10 10 5 0 F 0835 1125 Gouaux  Hall 203 Landry, Lilah  Landry, Lilah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 373 7M BIOL LLC TR OER 19419 4 COMPARATIVE VERTEBRATE ANATOMY 20 10 10 5 0 MW 1400 1520 Gouaux  Hall 301 Landry, Lilah  Landry, Lilah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 402 9MT BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18685 1 SENIOR SEMINAR 85 18 67 20 0 M 1610 1730 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 402 9MT BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18685 1 SENIOR SEMINAR 85 18 67 20 0 T 1630 1750 Gouaux  Hall 101 Clay, Timothy  Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 423 5T BIOL LEC TR OER 19458 3 NEUROSCIENCE 30 19 11 15 0 TR 1330 1450 Gouaux  Hall 301 Landry, Lilah  Landry, Lilah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 428 5M BIOL LEC TR NTR 18238 3 IMMUNOLOGY 45 23 22 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Gouaux  Hall 301 Nathaniel, Rajkumar  Nathaniel, Rajkumar 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 430 3M BIOL LLC TR CST 18522 3 LIMNOLOGY 20 12 8 5 0 MW 0940 1035 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 430 3M BIOL LLC TR CST 18522 3 LIMNOLOGY 20 12 8 5 0 T 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 435 4T BIOL LEC TR NTR 19417 3 HERPETOLOGY 20 7 13 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 209 Clay, Timothy  Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 440 4T BIOL LEC TR CST 18240 3 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF THE CELL 50 26 24 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 301 Raje, Himanshu  Raje, Himanshu 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 441 9W BIOL LAB TR NTR 18405 1 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF CELL LAB 25 14 11 7 0 W 1610 1900 Gouaux  Hall 204 Raje, Himanshu  Raje, Himanshu 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 441 BT BIOL LAB TR NTR 18918 1 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF CELL LAB 25 14 11 7 0 T 1630 1920 Gouaux  Hall 204 Raje, Himanshu  Raje, Himanshu 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 450 2T BIOL LEC TR CST 18646 3 BIOL MARINE MAMMLS&SEA TURTLES 12 12 0 5 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Ferrara, Allyse  Ferrara, Allyse 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 461 1M BIOL LLC TR CST 18241 5 ADVANCED ANATOMY 30 25 5 7 0 MWF 0730 1035 Gouaux  Hall 304 Robichaux, Susan  Robichaux, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 471 TBA BIOL LEC TR IN NTR 19069 1 SPECIAL TOPICS 1 2 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 209 Ramaraj, Boopathy  Ramaraj, Boopathy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 472 TB1 BIOL LEC TR OER 19480 2 SPECIAL TOPICS 1 1 0 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 149 Doucet, John  Doucet, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 472 TBA BIOL LEC TR IN NTR 18823 2 SPECIAL TOPICS 1 2 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 209 Ramaraj, Boopathy  Ramaraj, Boopathy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 473 46W BIOL LEC TR CST 19378 3 FISH AND WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT 20 8 12 5 0 W 1045 1350 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Ferrara, Allyse  Ferrara, Allyse 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

BIOL 474 TBA BIOL LLC TR IN NTR 19061 4 SPECIAL TOPICS 1 1 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 209 Ramaraj, Boopathy  Ramaraj, Boopathy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 475 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18243 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 1 8 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 209 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 477 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18401 2 INTRNSHP PRE-PROF HLTHCARE MJR 1 7 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 209 Cobb, Patricia  Cobb, Patricia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 478 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18244 2 LABORATORY INTERNSHIP 1 5 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 209 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 480 6F BIOL LLC TR IN NTR 18245 4 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 1 7 0 10 0 F 1255 1825 Gouaux  Hall 204 Ramaraj, Boopathy  Ramaraj, Boopathy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 500 24M BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18246 1 TEACHING INTERNSHIP 10 6 4 10 0 M 0900 1150 Gouaux  Hall 201 Clay, Timothy  Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 500 2M BIOL LAB TR NTR 19206 1 TEACHING INTERNSHIP 4 6 0 0 0 M 0835 1125 Gouaux  Hall 211 Inselman, Rissa  Inselman, Rissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 501 XM BIOL LEC TR IN NTR 18248 1 GRADUATE SEMINAR 85 1 84 10 0 M 1610 1720 Gouaux  Hall 301 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 530 2T BIOL LEC TR DE NTR 19070 3 AQUATIC ECOLOGY 20 3 17 0 0 T 0900 1150 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 105 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 550 34F BIOL LEC TR NTR 19062 3 SCIENCE COMMUNICATION 15 12 3 5 0 F 0940 1230 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 105 Fontenot, Quenton  Fontenot, Quenton 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 552 68M BIOL LEC TR IN NTR 19072 3 MARINE AND ENVIRONMENTAL BIOL 15 12 3 15 0 M 1300 1550 Gouaux  Hall 102 Clay, Timothy  Clay, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 560 56T BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18504 1 MARINE&ENV REG LAW&POL WKSHP 15 12 3 10 0 T 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 105 Ferrara, Allyse  Broussard, Bliss | Ferrara, Allyse 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 570 2T BIOL LEC TR CST 19063 3 BIOL MARINE MAMMLS&SEA TURTLES 12 1 11 5 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Ferrara, Allyse  Ferrara, Allyse 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 574 TBA BIOL LAB TR DE NTR 18827 2 GRADUATE INTERNSHIP 1 8 0 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Ferrara, Allyse  Ferrara, Allyse 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 575 24W BIOL LLC TR NTR 19461 3 ENVRNMNTL DIAGNSTCS&BIOMRKRS 20 5 15 5 0 W 0825 1125 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 105 LaFleur, Gary  LaFleur, Gary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 591 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18523 1 THESIS RESEARCH 10 2 8 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 592 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18687 2 THESIS RESEARCH 10 3 7 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 593 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18258 3 THESIS RESEARCH 10 4 6 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BIOL 599 TBA BIOL LAB TR IN NTR 18259 1 THESIS 10 1 9 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 107 Bonvillain, Christopher  Bonvillain, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 101 5MW MNMK LEC TR DE CST 19255 3 INTRODCTN TO AMERICAN BUSINESS 80 45 35 10 0 MW 1200 1320 Powell Hall 140 Johnston, Andrew  Johnston, Andrew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 101 6MW MNMK LEC TR CST 19256 3 INTRODCTN TO AMERICAN BUSINESS 80 22 58 10 0 MW 1330 1450 Powell Hall 220 Nichols, Stacey  Nichols, Stacey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 221 2T BACI LEC TR OER 18025 3 LEGAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS 70 71 0 35 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 140 Gouaux, Eugene  Gouaux, Eugene 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 221 3T BACI LEC TR OER 18028 3 LEGAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS 70 69 1 35 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 140 Gouaux, Eugene  Gouaux, Eugene 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 310 2M MNMK LEC TR CST 19258 3 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 30 31 0 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Powell Hall 113 Nichols, Stacey  Nichols, Stacey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 310 3M MNMK LEC TR CST 19259 3 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 30 30 0 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Powell Hall 113 Nichols, Stacey  Nichols, Stacey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 310 4M MNMK LEC TR CST 19260 3 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 30 29 1 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Powell Hall 113 Nichols, Stacey  Nichols, Stacey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 324 H5T BACI HYB H5099 OER 18560 3 COMMERCIAL LAW 50 33 17 25 0 TR 1330 1450 Powell Hall 140 Gouaux, Eugene  Gouaux, Eugene 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 490 4T MNMK LEC TR DE CST 18735 3 STRATEGICALLY MANAGNG ORGNZTNS 15 25 0 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 113 Johnston, Andrew  Johnston, Andrew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 490 5T MNMK LEC TR DE CST 18831 3 STRATEGICALLY MANAGNG ORGNZTNS 15 22 0 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Powell Hall 113 Johnston, Andrew  Johnston, Andrew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 490 EM MNMK LEC TR DE NTR 18006 3 STRATEGICALLY MANAGNG ORGNZTNS 15 19 0 0 0 M 1800 2050 Powell Hall 113 Chadwick, Kenneth  Chadwick, Kenneth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 490 X5M MNMK LEC TR DE NTR 18003 3 STRATEGICALLY MANAGNG ORGNZTNS 15 19 0 0 0 M 1215 1510 Powell Hall 113 Chadwick, Kenneth  Chadwick, Kenneth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 501 WPB BACI WWP NT DE CST 18636 3 QUANTTV BSNSS ANLYSIS DEC SPRT 25 21 4 0 0 Powell Hall 152 Castille, Ann-Marie  Castille, Ann-Marie BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

BSAD 525 WPB MNMK WWP NT DE CST 19445 3 MNG STRAT RES FOR CMP ADVNTG 30 6 24 0 0 Powell Hall 316 Johnston, Andrew  Johnston, Andrew BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CENG 236 9M MTPS LEC TR CST 19471 3 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS 5 1 4 0 0 T 1700 1930 Gouaux  Hall 306 Cothren, Gianna  Cothren, Gianna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CENG 237 6MW MTPS LAB TR 19472 1 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS LABRTRY 5 1 4 0 0 M 1330 1450 Gouaux  Hall 310 Joyce, Anne Marie  Schilling, Paul | Joyce, Anne Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CENG 237 6MW MTPS LAB TR 19472 1 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS LABRTRY 5 1 4 0 0 W 1330 1450 Gouaux  Hall 310 Joyce, Anne Marie  Schilling, Paul | Joyce, Anne Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 105 6M PHSC LEC TR CST 18407 3 CHEMISTRY I (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 58 12 50 0 MWF 1255 1350 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 105 6M PHSC LEC TR CST 18407 3 CHEMISTRY I (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 58 12 50 0 W 1800 2000 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 105 7M PHSC LEC TR CST 18017 3 CHEMISTRY I (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 24 46 50 0 MWF 1400 1455 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 105 7M PHSC LEC TR CST 18017 3 CHEMISTRY I (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 24 46 50 0 W 1800 2000 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 106 3M PHSC LEC TR CST 18438 3 CHEMISTRY II (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 60 10 50 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 240 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 106 3M PHSC LEC TR CST 18438 3 CHEMISTRY II (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 60 10 50 0 W 1800 2000 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 106 4M PHSC LEC TR CST 18019 3 CHEMISTRY II (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 46 24 50 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 240 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 106 4M PHSC LEC TR CST 18019 3 CHEMISTRY II (SCIENCE MAJORS) 70 46 24 50 0 W 1800 2000 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 109 2M PHSC LEC TR CST 18021 3 GNRL, ORGANIC, & BIOLOGCL CHEM 50 41 9 30 0 MWF 0835 0930 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Bergeron, Sarah  Bergeron, Sarah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 109 3M PHSC LEC TR CST 18439 3 GNRL, ORGANIC, & BIOLOGCL CHEM 50 42 8 30 0 MWF 0940 1035 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Bergeron, Sarah  Bergeron, Sarah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 2T PHSC LAB TR CST 18817 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 20 0 6 0 T 0900 1150 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 2T PHSC LAB TR CST 18817 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 20 0 6 0 T 0900 1150 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 211 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 56F PHSC LAB TR CST 18704 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 10 10 6 0 F 1150 1440 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 56F PHSC LAB TR CST 18704 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 10 10 6 0 F 1150 1440 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 211 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 56R PHSC LAB TR CST 18608 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 15 5 6 0 R 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 56R PHSC LAB TR CST 18608 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 15 5 6 0 R 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 211 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 56T PHSC LAB TR CST 18611 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 14 6 6 0 T 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 56T PHSC LAB TR CST 18611 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 14 6 6 0 T 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 211 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 67M PHSC LAB TR CST 18706 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 13 7 6 0 M 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 67M PHSC LAB TR CST 18706 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 13 7 6 0 M 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 211 Wayment, Xuehui  Wayment, Xuehui 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 67W PHSC LAB TR CST 18818 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 20 0 6 0 W 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 111 67W PHSC LAB TR CST 18818 1 CHEMISTRY I LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 20 0 6 0 W 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 211 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 112 67M PHSC LAB TR CST 18713 1 CHEMSTRY II LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 19 1 6 0 M 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 213 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 112 67M PHSC LAB TR CST 18713 1 CHEMSTRY II LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 19 1 6 0 M 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 112 67R PHSC LAB TR CST 18712 1 CHEMSTRY II LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 19 1 6 0 R 1500 1750 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 213 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 112 67R PHSC LAB TR CST 18712 1 CHEMSTRY II LAB (SCIENCE MJRS) 20 19 1 6 0 R 1500 1750 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 114 67T PHSC LAB TR CST 18442 1 CHEMISTRY II LAB (CHMSTRY MJR) 24 19 5 6 0 T 1500 1750 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 213 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 114 67T PHSC LAB TR CST 18442 1 CHEMISTRY II LAB (CHMSTRY MJR) 24 19 5 6 0 T 1500 1750 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 208 5M PHSC LEC TR CST 18440 3 ORGNC BIOLGCL CHEM HLTH SCIENC 24 8 16 12 0 MWF 1150 1245 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Bergeron, Sarah  Bergeron, Sarah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 221 2T PHSC LEC TR CST 18443 3 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 68 50 18 50 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Makama, Bello  Makama, Bello 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 222 2M PHSC LEC TR CST 18391 3 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 68 65 3 50 0 MWF 0835 0930 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 He, Xuxian  He, Xuxian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 226 34T PHSC LAB TR NTR 18406 2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB 16 16 0 12 0 TR 1030 1320 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 244 Makama, Bello  Makama, Bello 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 226 34T PHSC LAB TR NTR 18406 2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB 16 16 0 12 0 TR 1030 1320 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Makama, Bello  Makama, Bello 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 226 56T PHSC LAB TR NTR 18036 2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB 16 16 0 12 0 TR 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 244 Makama, Bello  Makama, Bello 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 226 56T PHSC LAB TR NTR 18036 2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB 16 16 0 12 0 TR 1330 1620 Peltier Hall 237 Makama, Bello  Makama, Bello 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 226 67M PHSC LAB TR CST 18040 2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB 16 16 0 12 0 MW 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 He, Xuxian  He, Xuxian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 226 67M PHSC LAB TR CST 18040 2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB 16 16 0 12 0 MW 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 244 He, Xuxian  He, Xuxian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 300 3M PHSC LEC TR NTR 18043 3 QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS 24 21 3 8 0 MWF 0940 1035 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Marlow, Matthew  Marlow, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 302 67M PHSC LAB TR NTR 18059 2 QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS LAB 12 12 0 6 0 MW 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 246 Marlow, Matthew  Marlow, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 302 67M PHSC LAB TR NTR 18059 2 QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS LAB 12 12 0 6 0 MW 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 253 Marlow, Matthew  Marlow, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 304 4M PHSC LEC TR OER 19481 3 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II 24 12 12 12 0 MWF 1045 1140 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 306 X6F PHSC LAB TR NTR 18444 1 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LAB II 8 8 0 4 0 F 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 231 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 306 X6F PHSC LAB TR NTR 18444 1 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LAB II 8 8 0 4 0 F 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 240 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 306 X6M PHSC LAB TR NTR 18507 1 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LAB II 8 5 3 4 0 M 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 231 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 306 X6M PHSC LAB TR NTR 18507 1 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY LAB II 8 5 3 4 0 M 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 240 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 319 TBA PHSC LEC TR DE 19479 1 INTRO TO CHEMICAL LITERATURE 3 4 0 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 129 He, Xuxian  He, Xuxian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 405 3T PHSC LEC TR NTR 18072 3 INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS 24 8 16 6 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Marlow, Matthew  Marlow, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 407 56T PHSC LAB TR DE CST 18074 2 INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB 7 9 0 4 0 TR 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 242 Wayment, Darcey  Wayment, Darcey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 407 56T PHSC LAB TR DE CST 18074 2 INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB 7 9 0 4 0 TR 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 246 Wayment, Darcey  Wayment, Darcey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 435 5M PHSC LEC TR CST 18445 3 BIOCHEMISTRY I 70 41 29 30 0 MWF 1150 1245 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 436 2T PHSC LEC TR CST 18079 3 BIOCHEMISTRY II 24 13 11 12 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Bergeron, Sarah  Bergeron, Sarah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 437 67R PHSC LAB TR CST 18717 1 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY I 15 14 1 8 0 R 1500 1750 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

CHEM 437 67R PHSC LAB TR CST 18717 1 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY I 15 14 1 8 0 R 1500 1750 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 207 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 437 67W PHSC LAB TR CST 18541 1 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY I 15 11 4 8 0 W 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 207 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 437 67W PHSC LAB TR CST 18541 1 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY I 15 11 4 8 0 W 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 248 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 438 23F PHSC LAB TR CST 18719 1 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY II 15 3 12 8 0 F 0835 1125 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 207 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 450 9M PHSC LEC TR NTR 18116 1 SENIOR SEMINAR 50 10 40 12 0 M 1610 1705 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 451 TB1 PHSC LLC TR IN NTR 18542 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 2 1 1 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Adams, Abby  Adams, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 451 TB2 PHSC LLC TR NTR 19101 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 1 0 1 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Alivio, Theodore  Alivio, Theodore 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 451 TB3 PHSC LLC TR NTR 19323 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 2 0 2 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 He, Xuxian  He, Xuxian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 451 TB4 PHSC LLC TR NTR 19324 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 2 1 1 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Marlow, Matthew  Marlow, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 451 TB5 PHSC LLC TR NTR 19325 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 2 1 1 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Lo, Glenn  Lo, Glenn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 451 TB6 PHSC LLC TR IN NTR 18446 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 2 0 2 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Wayment, Darcey  Wayment, Darcey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 451 TB8 PHSC LLC TR NTR 19102 2 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 1 3 0 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Makama, Bello  Makama, Bello 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 452 TBA PHSC LLC TR DE 19221 4 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 1 0 1 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 139 Wayment, Darcey  Wayment, Darcey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 452 TBD PHSC LLC TR DE NTR 19205 4 RESEARCH PROBLEMS 1 0 1 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Bergeron, Sarah  Bergeron, Sarah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 477 TBA PHSC LAB TR NTR 19326 2 INTRNSHP PRE-PRFSNL HLTHCR MJR 4 1 3 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Wayment, Darcey  Wayment, Darcey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CHEM 481 TBA PHSC LAB TR IN NTR 18112 3 LABORATORY INTERNSHIP 1 3 0 10 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Dou, Yusheng  Dou, Yusheng 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 150 6MW BACI LEC TR CST 18073 3 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAM DESIGN 30 22 8 15 0 MW 1330 1450 White Hall 205 Evans, Terry  Evans, Terry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 231 2M BACI LEC TR CST 18572 3 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 35 34 1 35 0 MWF 0835 0930 White Hall 205 Evans, Terry  Evans, Terry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 231 2T BACI LEC TR CST 18398 3 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 35 32 3 35 0 TR 0900 1020 White Hall 205 Mao, En  Mao, En 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 231 3M BACI LEC TR CST 18971 3 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 35 36 0 35 0 MWF 0940 1035 White Hall 205 Evans, Terry  Evans, Terry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 255 ER BACI LEC TR NTR 18082 3 PROGRAMMNG FOR BUSNSS APPLCTNS 30 28 2 15 0 R 1800 2050 Powell Hall 140 Fanguy, Ronnie  Fanguy, Ronnie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 255 ER BACI LEC TR NTR 18082 3 PROGRAMMNG FOR BUSNSS APPLCTNS 30 28 2 15 0 R 1800 2050 White Hall 202 Fanguy, Ronnie  Fanguy, Ronnie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 315 45T BACI LEC TR DE NTR 18083 3 ADVNCD NTWRKNG AND TELECOMCTNS 20 16 4 20 0 T 1200 1450 White Hall 204 Rodrigue, Sherry  Rodrigue, Sherry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 330 45R BACI LEC TR CST 18085 3 SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 35 36 0 15 0 R 1200 1450 White Hall 202 Fanguy, Ronnie  Fanguy, Ronnie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 330 45R BACI LEC TR CST 18085 3 SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 35 36 0 15 0 R 1200 1450 White Hall 207 Fanguy, Ronnie  Fanguy, Ronnie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 355 EM BACI LEC TR NTR 18087 3 ADVNCD PROGMNG & DATA STRCTRES 15 13 2 20 0 M 1800 2050 White Hall 202 Williams, Kit  Williams, Kit 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 370 5MW BACI LEC TR NTR 18465 3 DATA ANALYTICS 33 33 0 15 0 MW 1200 1320 White Hall 205 Castille, Ann-Marie  Castille, Ann-Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 400 TB1 BACI LAB TR DE NTR 19511 3 INTERNSHIP COMPUTR INFO SYST 3 3 0 0 0 Powell Hall 152 Castille, Ann-Marie  Castille, Ann-Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 400 TBA BACI LAB TR DE NTR 19512 3 INTERNSHIP COMPUTR INFO SYST 1 1 0 0 0 Powell Hall 311 Fanguy, Ronnie  Fanguy, Ronnie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 420 WWN BACI WWN NT CST 19495 3 INTEGRATIVE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 20 14 6 20 0 White Hall 102 Mao, En  Mao, En 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 460 4M BACI LEC TR NTR 18101 3 INFORMATION RESOURCES MANAGMNT 35 35 0 15 0 MWF 1045 1140 White Hall 207 Evans, Terry  Evans, Terry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 470 3T BACI LEC TR NTR 18467 3 ADVANCED DATA ANALYTICS 20 8 12 10 0 TR 1030 1150 White Hall 205 Mao, En  Mao, En 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 490 TB1 BACI LLC TR DE 19539 3 INDPNDNT STUDY INFORMTN SYSTMS 1 1 0 0 0 White Hall 101 Rodrigue, Sherry  Rodrigue, Sherry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 490 TBA BACI LLC TR DE 19541 3 INDPNDNT STUDY INFORMTN SYSTMS 1 1 0 0 0 Powell Hall 152 Castille, Ann-Marie  Castille, Ann-Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CIS 501 WPA BACI WWP NT DE CST 18105 3 INFRMATION SYSTMS FOR MANAGERS 30 34 0 0 0 Powell Hall 311 Fanguy, Ronnie  Fanguy, Ronnie AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 107 W2A MATH WWW NT CST 18190 1 CMPTR LITRCY CNCPT WRD PROCSNG 36 35 1 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 107 W2B MATH WWW NT CST 18816 1 CMPTR LITRCY CNCPT WRD PROCSNG 36 17 19 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 107 WWA MATH WWW NT CST 18191 1 CMPTR LITRCY CNCPT WRD PROCSNG 36 22 14 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 107 WWB MATH WWW NT CST 18192 1 CMPTR LITRCY CNCPT WRD PROCSNG 36 10 26 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 108 WWA MATH WWW NT CST 18193 1 COMPUTER LITERACY SPREADSHEETS 36 38 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 108 WWB MATH WWW NT CST 18196 1 COMPUTER LITERACY SPREADSHEETS 36 35 1 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 109 WWA MATH WWW NT CST 18202 1 COMPTR LITERACY PRSNTTN SFTWRE 36 33 3 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 109 WWB MATH WWW NT CST 18203 1 COMPTR LITERACY PRSNTTN SFTWRE 36 33 3 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 130 6M MATH LEC TR NTR 18692 3 INTRO TO COMPUTER SCIENCE I 30 23 7 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 148 Xing, Cong-Cong  Xing, Cong-Cong 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 221 2M MATH LEC TR CST 19229 3 DATA STRCTRS AND SFTWR DSGN I 30 3 27 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 148 Xing, Cong-Cong  Xing, Cong-Cong 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 231 WWB MATH WWW NT CST 19442 3 INFRMTN TECNLGY PRINCPLES 11 6 5 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 149 Doucet, John  Doucet, John LBS Mar 4, 2026 12:00:00 AM Apr 30, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 233 WWB MATH WWW NT CST 19443 3 PRBLM SLVNG PRGRM TECHNQS 15 15 0 15 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 149 Doucet, John  Doucet, John LBS Mar 4, 2026 12:00:00 AM Apr 30, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 237 WWA MATH WWW NT CST 19440 3 NETWORK ESSENTIALS 11 2 9 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 149 Doucet, John  Doucet, John LAS Jan 8, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 2, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 243 WWA MATH WWW NT CST 19441 3 NETWORK SECURITY DESIGN 11 2 9 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 149 Doucet, John  Doucet, John LAS Jan 8, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 2, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CMPS 410 1M MATH LEC TR CST 19230 3 SPECIAL TOPICS 30 3 27 10 0 MWF 0730 0825 Peltier Hall 148 Xing, Cong-Cong  Xing, Cong-Cong 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 121 H1M AHSC HYL H0149 CST 18868 3 ACOUSTCS HEARNG SPCH LANG SCNC 30 15 15 10 0 MW 0730 0825 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 118 Bourgeois, Dana  Bourgeois, Dana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 281 3M AHSC LEC TR CST 18164 3 ASSESSMENT & MNGT OF LANG DISO 30 11 19 15 0 MWF 0940 1035 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 118 Blake, Barbara  Blake, Barbara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 327 2M AHSC LEC TR CST 18165 3 PHONETICS 30 11 19 15 0 MWF 0835 0930 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 118 Bourgeois, Claire  Bourgeois, Claire 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 350 2T AHSC LEC TR OER 18167 3 SIGN LANGUAGE I 30 30 0 5 0 TR 0900 1020 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 113 Ambrose, Stephanie  Ambrose, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 351 H3W AHSC HYL H0149 OER 19037 3 SIGN LANGUAGE II 30 11 19 10 0 MW 0940 1035 Gouaux  Hall 403 Ambrose, Stephanie  Ambrose, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 397 3M AHSC LEC TR CST 18605 3 VOICE DISORDERS 30 7 23 15 0 MWF 0940 1035 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 120 Bourgeois, Claire  Bourgeois, Claire 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 400 DT AHSC LEC TR CST 18168 3 AURAL REHABILITATION 30 7 23 10 0 T 1730 2025 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 118 Adams, Wendy  Adams, Wendy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 405 2M AHSC LEC TR CST 18737 3 NEUROSCIENCE SPCH LANG HEARING 30 12 18 15 0 MWF 0835 0930 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 113 Theriot, Melissa  Theriot, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COMD 436 23T AHSC LLC TR CST 18169 3 PROCEDUR INSTRCTN COMM DISRDRS 30 11 19 15 0 TR 0900 1150 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 118 Blake, Barbara  Blake, Barbara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 500 HCM PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 18733 3 BASIC FACILITATIVE SKILLS 12 16 0 0 0 M 1700 1955 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 de la Paz, Michelle  de la Paz, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 502 HCT PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 19177 3 INTRO CLNCL MNTL HLTH COUNSLNG 20 17 3 0 0 T 1700 1955 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 de la Paz, Michelle  de la Paz, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 505 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE CST 19173 3 ANALYSIS OF THE INDIVIDUAL 15 17 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 218 Dupre, Betsy  Dupre, Betsy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 510 HCR PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 18384 3 THEORY PROCEDURES GROUP CNSLNG 12 16 0 0 0 R 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 de la Paz, Michelle  de la Paz, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 511 HCR PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 18300 3 THEORY CNSELNG & PSYCHOTHERAPY 12 17 0 0 0 R 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle  Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 512 HCW PSYC HYB H5099 CST 18814 3 COGNITIVE-BEHAVR THRY APPLCTNS 9 13 0 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle  Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 519 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE CST 18734 3 ADVNCD LIFESPAN DVLPMNTL PSYCH 12 17 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 269 Brown, Whitney  Brown, Whitney 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 520 HCW PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 18301 3 INTRODCTN TO COUNSELING PRCTCM 12 12 0 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 de la Paz, Michelle  de la Paz, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 520 HWC PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 19519 3 INTRODCTN TO COUNSELING PRCTCM 12 13 0 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 141 Gordon, Johnnika  Gordon, Johnnika 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 521 CW PSYC LAB TR DE NTR 18543 3 COUNSELING PRACTICUM 12 5 7 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 James, Shanda  James, Shanda 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 526 HXW PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 18328 3 INTRO MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERPY 12 8 4 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 de la Paz, Michelle  de la Paz, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 527 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE CST 18302 3 CAREER AND LIFESTYLE DEVLOPMNT 12 17 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 246 Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle  Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 537 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE CST 18303 3 SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNSELING 12 14 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 269 Soignier, Deanie  Soignier, Deanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 541 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE CST 18304 3 CROSS CULTURAL COUNSELING 12 16 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 283 Dupre, Betsy  Dupre, Betsy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 545 X7W PSYC LLC TR NTR 18815 3 COUNSELING INTERNSHIP I 12 8 4 0 0 W 1430 1600 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 James, Shanda  James, Shanda 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 546 X6R PSYC LLC TR DE NTR 18545 3 COUNSELING INTERNSHIP II 12 9 3 0 0 R 1520 1650 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 James, Shanda  James, Shanda 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 549 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE CST 18813 3 PRFSSNL ISSUES ETHICS COUNSLNG 13 17 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 255 Dupre, Betsy  Dupre, Betsy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 551 HCM PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 18305 3 APPLIED THEORIES 12 13 0 0 0 M 1700 1955 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Gordon, Johnnika  Gordon, Johnnika 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

COUN 596 TBA PSYC LAB TR DE AER 18306 0 MSTR CLNCL MNTL HLTH CMP PRTFL 12 8 4 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 255 Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle  Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 260 WWN GOSS WWN NT CST 19196 3 FORENSIC SCIENCE 30 30 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 231 Archer, Robert  Archer, Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 290 M6A GOSS LEC TR CST 18697 3 PRINCIPLES OF POLICING 25 20 5 10 0 MWF 1255 1455 Peltier Hall 210 DeVincent, Amy  DeVincent, Amy AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 291 M6B GOSS LEC TR CST 18698 3 PRINCIPLES OF CRIMINL JUSTICE 25 10 15 10 0 MWF 1255 1455 Peltier Hall 210 DeVincent, Amy  DeVincent, Amy BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 306 4MW GOSS LEC TR CST 18755 3 COMMUNITY-BASED CORRECTIONS 30 11 19 15 0 MW 1045 1205 Peltier Hall 227 Archer, Robert  Archer, Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 309 T4A GOSS LEC TR CST 18588 3 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 25 5 20 15 0 TR 1200 1450 Peltier Hall 227 Jefferson, Melinda  Jefferson, Melinda AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 313 T2A GOSS LEC TR CST 18707 3 HUMAN TRAFFICKING 25 27 0 10 0 TR 0900 1150 Peltier Hall 233 Archer, Robert  Archer, Robert AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 400 WWN GOSS WWN NT CST 18710 3 CRIMINAL JUSTICE THEORY 25 22 3 10 0 Peltier Hall 236 Jefferson, Melinda  Jefferson, Melinda 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 401 2M GOSS LEC TR CST 18699 3 COMPARATVE CRIMNL JSTCE SYSTMS 25 25 0 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 210 DeVincent, Amy  DeVincent, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 404 T2B GOSS LEC TR CST 18708 3 HOMELAND ENFORCEMNT & SECURITY 30 21 9 10 0 TR 0900 1150 Peltier Hall 233 Archer, Robert  Archer, Robert BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 405 3M GOSS LEC TR CST 18590 3 INDSTRIAL ENFORCMNT & SECURITY 25 18 7 15 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 210 DeVincent, Amy  DeVincent, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

CRJU 470 CT GOSS LEC TR CST 18700 3 LAW AND SOCIETY 25 8 17 10 0 T 1700 1950 Peltier Hall 210 DeVincent, Amy  DeVincent, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CRJU 498 TBA GOSS LAB TR NTR 18503 3 CRIMINAL JUSTICE INTERNSHIP 10 10 0 15 0 Peltier Hall 231 Archer, Robert  Archer, Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 101 6T JFCI LEC TR CST 18004 3 CULINARY HISTORY & DEVELPMNT 40 39 1 10 0 TR 1500 1620 Ledet Hall 124A Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 101 6T JFCI LEC TR CST 18004 3 CULINARY HISTORY & DEVELPMNT 40 39 1 10 0 TR 1500 1620 Ledet Hall 124B Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 101 WW1 JFCI WWW NT CST 18586 3 CULINARY HISTORY & DEVELPMNT 30 33 0 10 0 Ledet Hall 117 Zeringue, Amelie  Zeringue, Amelie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 105 WBN JFCI WWN NT 19454 1 SANITATION AND FOOD SAFETY 20 9 11 10 0 Ledet Hall 117 Curtis, Richard  Zeringue, Amelie | Curtis, Richard BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 105 WNA JFCI WWN NT CST 18012 1 SANITATION AND FOOD SAFETY 20 17 3 10 0 Ledet Hall 117 Curtis, Richard  Zeringue, Amelie | Curtis, Richard AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 111 XM JFCI LLC TR NTR 18015 2 CULINARY FOUNDATIONS 16 16 0 10 0 M 0730 0829 Ledet Hall 121 Cheramie, Randolph  Cheramie, Randolph 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 111 XM JFCI LLC TR NTR 18015 2 CULINARY FOUNDATIONS 16 16 0 10 0 M 0830 1130 Ledet Hall 131 Cheramie, Randolph  Cheramie, Randolph 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 111 XW JFCI LLC TR NTR 18023 2 CULINARY FOUNDATIONS 16 17 0 10 0 W 0730 0829 Ledet Hall 121 Cheramie, Randolph  Cheramie, Randolph 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 111 XW JFCI LLC TR NTR 18023 2 CULINARY FOUNDATIONS 16 17 0 10 0 W 0830 1130 Ledet Hall 131 Cheramie, Randolph  Cheramie, Randolph 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 219 XM JFCI LLC TR NTR 18026 2 MEAT IDENTIFCATN & FABRICATN 16 16 0 10 0 M 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 124A Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 219 XM JFCI LLC TR NTR 18026 2 MEAT IDENTIFCATN & FABRICATN 16 16 0 10 0 M 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 129 Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 219 XW JFCI LLC TR NTR 19166 2 MEAT IDENTIFCATN & FABRICATN 16 16 0 10 0 W 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 124A Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 219 XW JFCI LLC TR NTR 19166 2 MEAT IDENTIFCATN & FABRICATN 16 16 0 10 0 W 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 129 Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 221 XM JFCI LLC TR CST 18844 2 FRUITS,VGTBLS,FRNCEOUS PRDCT 16 16 0 10 0 M 0730 0829 Ledet Hall 124B Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 221 XM JFCI LLC TR CST 18844 2 FRUITS,VGTBLS,FRNCEOUS PRDCT 16 16 0 10 0 M 0830 1130 Ledet Hall 130 Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 221 XW JFCI LLC TR CST 18843 2 FRUITS,VGTBLS,FRNCEOUS PRDCT 16 16 0 10 0 W 0730 0829 Ledet Hall 124B Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 221 XW JFCI LLC TR CST 18843 2 FRUITS,VGTBLS,FRNCEOUS PRDCT 16 16 0 10 0 W 0830 1130 Ledet Hall 130 Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 222 XR JFCI LLC TR CST 18048 2 STOCKS, SAUCES AND SOUPS 16 10 6 10 0 R 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 124B Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 222 XR JFCI LLC TR CST 18048 2 STOCKS, SAUCES AND SOUPS 16 10 6 10 0 R 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 130 Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 222 XT JFCI LLC TR CST 18051 2 STOCKS, SAUCES AND SOUPS 16 15 1 10 0 T 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 124B Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 222 XT JFCI LLC TR CST 18051 2 STOCKS, SAUCES AND SOUPS 16 15 1 10 0 T 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 130 Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 230 XR JFCI LLC TR NTR 18054 2 GARDE MANGER 16 13 3 10 0 R 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 124A Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 230 XR JFCI LLC TR NTR 18054 2 GARDE MANGER 16 13 3 10 0 R 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 129 Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 230 XT JFCI LLC TR NTR 18061 2 GARDE MANGER 16 16 0 10 0 T 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 124A Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 230 XT JFCI LLC TR NTR 18061 2 GARDE MANGER 16 16 0 10 0 T 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 129 Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 231 XMF JFCI LEC TR CST 18559 3 FOOD/BEVRAGE/LABR COST CNTRL 36 28 8 10 0 MF 0900 1020 Ledet Hall 124A Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 241 TB1 JFCI LAB TR DE NTR 18842 2 CULINARY ARTS INTERNSHIP 10 6 4 0 0 Ledet Hall 117 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 250 XR JFCI LLC TR OER 18075 2 BAKING 16 15 1 10 0 R 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 121 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 250 XR JFCI LLC TR OER 18075 2 BAKING 16 15 1 10 0 R 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 128 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 250 XT JFCI LLC TR OER 18076 2 BAKING 16 10 6 10 0 T 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 121 Hymel, Katie  Hymel, Katie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 250 XT JFCI LLC TR OER 18076 2 BAKING 16 10 6 10 0 T 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 128 Hymel, Katie  Hymel, Katie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 314 XA JFCI LLC TR DE CST 18077 4 PRIN OF FOOD & BEVERAGE SERV 20 4 16 10 0 TWR 1300 2000 Ledet Hall 142 Kasten, Donald  Kasten, Donald 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Feb 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 314 XA JFCI LLC TR DE CST 18077 4 PRIN OF FOOD & BEVERAGE SERV 20 4 16 10 0 TWR 1300 2300 Ledet Hall 142 Kasten, Donald  Kasten, Donald 1 Feb 23, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 315 XB JFCI LLC TR DE NTR 18093 5 A LA CARTE I 20 4 16 10 0 TWR 1300 2000 Ledet Hall 143 Landry, Morgan  Landry, Morgan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Feb 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 315 XB JFCI LLC TR DE NTR 18093 5 A LA CARTE I 20 4 16 10 0 TWR 1300 2300 Ledet Hall 143 Landry, Morgan  Landry, Morgan 1 Feb 23, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 319 XW JFCI LLC TR NTR 18094 3 CAJUN AND CREOLE CUISINE 16 17 0 10 0 W 1230 1630 Ledet Hall 130 Rosary, Gregory  Rosary, Gregory 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 338 WWW JFCI WWW NT CST 18399 3 FOOD SERVICE INVNTORY SELCTN 24 20 4 10 0 Ledet Hall 117 Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 350 XM JFCI LLC TR NTR 18096 3 PROF BAKING & PASTRIES 16 17 0 10 0 M 0900 1300 Ledet Hall 128 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 351 H4W JFCI HYL H0149 NTR 18782 3 BEVERAGE OPERATIONS 16 8 8 10 0 W 1045 1205 Ledet Hall 121 Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 352 XF JFCI LLC TR CST 18473 3 INTERNATIONAL PASTRY 16 16 0 10 0 F 0900 0959 Ledet Hall 121 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 352 XF JFCI LLC TR CST 18473 3 INTERNATIONAL PASTRY 16 16 0 10 0 F 1000 1300 Ledet Hall 128 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 371 XF JFCI LLC TR NTR 18845 3 CLASSICAL FRENCH CUISINE 16 16 0 10 0 F 0900 0959 Ledet Hall 124B Billiot, Jana  Billiot, Jana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 371 XF JFCI LLC TR NTR 18845 3 CLASSICAL FRENCH CUISINE 16 16 0 10 0 F 1000 1300 Ledet Hall 130 Billiot, Jana  Billiot, Jana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 382 WWW JFCI WWW NT CST 18103 3 FOODSERV FACLTY LAYOUT DSGN 30 22 8 10 0 Ledet Hall 117 Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 401 WWW JFCI WWW NT NTR 18107 3 CULINARY HISTORY OF THE SOUTH 30 30 0 10 0 Ledet Hall 117 Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 435 XM JFCI LLC TR CST 18129 3 FOOD AND WINE PAIRING 16 11 5 10 0 M 1400 2000 Ledet Hall 143 Kasten, Donald  Kasten, Donald 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 438 XW JFCI LLC TR NTR 19452 3 CULNRY DMNSTRATN & FOOD STYL 16 12 4 16 0 W 1630 2030 Ledet Hall 124A Billiot, Jana  Billiot, Jana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 438 XW JFCI LLC TR NTR 19452 3 CULNRY DMNSTRATN & FOOD STYL 16 12 4 16 0 W 1630 2030 Ledet Hall 129 Billiot, Jana  Billiot, Jana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 442 7M JFCI LEC TR OER 19047 3 MENU DESGN,INTEGRATN,PROMOTN 24 5 19 10 0 MWF 1400 1455 Ledet Hall 121 Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 490 TB1 JFCI LLC TR DE NTR 19155 3 IND STUDIES IN THE KITCHEN 1 1 0 0 0 Ledet Hall 117 Kasten, Donald  Kasten, Donald 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 490 TB2 JFCI LLC TR DE NTR 19473 3 PASTRY PRODUCTION 16 2 14 0 0 Ledet Hall 128 Rink, Tammy  Zeringue, Amelie | Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 490 TB3 JFCI LLC TR DE NTR 19500 3 TPCS: PLATE PRESENTATION 1 1 0 0 0 Ledet Hall 129 Ray, Vivian  Ray, Vivian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 490 TBA JFCI LLC TR DE NTR 18848 3 IND STUDIES IN THE KITCHEN 2 2 0 0 0 Ledet Hall 117 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 490 XM JFCI LLC TR CST 19130 3 SPICES IN THE PROFESSNL KITCHN 16 6 10 10 0 M 1230 1329 Ledet Hall 124A Milneck, Anne  Milneck, Anne 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 490 XM JFCI LLC TR CST 19130 3 SPICES IN THE PROFESSNL KITCHN 16 6 10 10 0 M 1330 1630 Ledet Hall 131 Milneck, Anne  Milneck, Anne 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 495 TB1 JFCI LAB TR DE NTR 18849 3 CULINARY SENIOR INTERNSHIP 1 9 0 0 0 Ledet Hall 117 Rink, Tammy  Rink, Tammy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 499 TB2 JFCI LAB TR DE NTR 19514 3 HUMAN RESOURCES-CULINARY ARTS 1 1 0 0 0 Ledet Hall 107 Thibodeaux, William  Thibodeaux, William 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

CULA 499 TBA JFCI LAB TR DE NTR 18141 3 INDPNDNT STUDY CULA/OPERATNS 16 13 3 0 0 Ledet Hall 117 Zeringue, Amelie  Zeringue, Amelie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 100 4T AHSC LEC TR OER 19268 3 ORNTN TO PROFESSN OF DIETETICS 40 14 26 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 113 Ambrose, Stephanie  Ambrose, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 111 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 19267 3 INTRODUCTORY FOODS 40 40 0 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 411 Ambrose, Stephanie  Ambrose, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 200 7MW AHSC LEC TR OER 19001 3 APPLIED NUTRITION 40 40 0 10 0 MW 1500 1620 Gouaux  Hall 102 Scott, Brigett  Scott, Brigett 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 211 WWP AHSC WWP NT NTR 19042 2 NUTRITION & HEALTH EDUCATION 25 19 6 5 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Gaubert, Allison  Gaubert, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 264 H2W AHSC HYL H0149 CST 19159 3 FOOD SCIENCE 18 5 13 10 0 W 0835 1135 Gouaux  Hall 406 Gaubert, Allison  Gaubert, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 301 3T AHSC LEC TR CST 18175 3 INSTITUTNL PLANNG/PURCHSNG 30 10 20 15 0 TR 1030 1150 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 113 Ambrose, Stephanie  Ambrose, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 330 5T AHSC LEC TR CST 18177 3 HLTH BELFS/PRTCS DIVRSFD SOC 40 15 25 15 0 TR 1330 1450 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 120 Sloan, Elizabeth  Sloan, Elizabeth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 390 4T AHSC LEC TR OER 18738 3 COMMUNITY NUTRITION 40 8 32 15 0 TR 1200 1320 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 120 Sloan, Elizabeth  Sloan, Elizabeth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 395 2T AHSC LEC TR CST 19003 3 NUTRITION ASSESSMENT 30 8 22 5 0 TR 0900 1020 Gouaux  Hall 403 Sloan, Elizabeth  Sloan, Elizabeth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 412 67M AHSC LEC TR CST 19004 3 ADVNCD NTRTN II:MICRONUTRIENTS 30 8 22 10 0 MW 1255 1415 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 113 Gaubert, Allison  Gaubert, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 418 2T AHSC LEC TR CST 19005 3 MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY II 30 4 26 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 119 Gaubert, Allison  Gaubert, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 419 3T AHSC LAB TR NTR 19006 1 MEDICAL NUTRITN THERAPY II LAB 30 4 26 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 119 Gaubert, Allison  Gaubert, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 504 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 19356 3 PUBLC POLCY & ADVOCACY DIETTCS 25 13 12 14 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Foret, Sherry  Foret, Sherry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 506 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 19357 3 RESEARCH II 25 16 9 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Foret, Sherry  Foret, Sherry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 512 WWP AHSC WWP NT CST 19358 3 NUTRITION ENTREPRENEURSHIP 14 6 8 5 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Scott, Brigett  Scott, Brigett 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 513 WWP AHSC WWP NT DE NTR 19416 3 CURRENT TOPCS ADVNCD NUTRITION 1 9 0 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 412 Sloan, Elizabeth  Sloan, Elizabeth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

DIET 523 TBA AHSC LAB TR DE NTR 18852 6 DIETETIC INTERNSHIP 14 7 7 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 107 Vedros, Katie  Vedros, Katie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 211 2T BACI LEC TR CST 18038 3 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 40 37 3 40 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 213 Chiasson, Andrea  Chiasson, Andrea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 211 3T BACI LEC TR CST 18826 3 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 40 40 0 40 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 213 Chiasson, Andrea  Chiasson, Andrea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 211 4MW BACI LEC TR NTR 18395 3 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 40 41 0 40 0 MW 1045 1205 Powell Hall 215 Meder, Martin  Meder, Martin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 211 6MW BACI LEC TR NTR 18046 3 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 40 40 0 40 0 MW 1330 1450 Powell Hall 215 Meder, Martin  Meder, Martin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 212 2M BACI LEC TR CST 18597 3 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 40 40 0 40 0 MWF 0835 0930 Powell Hall 210 Murphy, Jonathan  Murphy, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 212 3M BACI LEC TR CST 18056 3 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 40 43 0 40 0 MWF 0940 1035 Powell Hall 210 Murphy, Jonathan  Murphy, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 325 3M BACI LEC TR CST 18396 3 LABOR ECONOMICS 25 26 0 7 0 MWF 0940 1035 Powell Hall 215 Meder, Martin  Meder, Martin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 330 EW BACI LEC TR DE NTR 18065 3 ECONOMICS OF SHIPPING 30 15 15 0 0 W 1800 2050 Powell Hall 213 Davison, Allen  Davison, Allen | Chadwick, Kenneth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 435 6MW BACI LEC TR CST 18615 3 PRINCPLS OF INTERNATIONL TRADE 30 7 23 20 0 MW 1330 1450 White Hall 207 Murphy, Jonathan  Murphy, Jonathan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 500 EMB BACI LEC TR 19546 3 ECONOMIC ENVRNMENT OF BUSINESS 10 10 0 0 0 S 0800 1700 White Hall 105 Lawrence, Shari  Lawrence, Shari E2 Feb 7, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 21, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ECON 500 WPB BACI WWP NT DE CST 18602 3 ECONOMIC ENVRNMENT OF BUSINESS 50 21 29 25 0 White Hall 103 Lawrence, Shari  Lawrence, Shari BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

EDCI 503 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18174 3 SEMINAR IN K-12 CURRICULUM STU 20 5 15 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 119 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 507 WWA TEED WWW NT NTR 18388 3 CREATING A LITERATE ENVIRONMEN 15 3 12 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 236 Theriot, Alyson  Theriot, Alyson AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 515 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 18176 3 SEM IN HIGH INCIDENCE DISABIL 25 8 17 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 240 Hwang-Nesbit, Francis  Hwang-Nesbit, Francis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 538 TBA TEED LEC TR DE AER 18178 3 IND STUDY IN SP ED-ETHICS ABA 15 8 7 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 240 Hwang-Nesbit, Francis  Hwang-Nesbit, Francis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 539 HCT TEED HYB H5099 DE CST 18903 3 PRAC II TCHG APLD BHVR ANLYS 20 10 10 0 0 T 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Keohane, Dolleen-Day  Keohane, Dolleen-Day 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 547 HCM TEED HYL H0149 DE AER 18179 3 INSTRUCTIONAL INTERVENTION STR 20 12 8 0 0 M 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 Shanman, Derek  Shanman, Derek 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 554 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 18188 3 PREC ASSESS & DIAG/PRESC STRAT 20 9 11 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 110 Allemand, Kristina  Allemand, Kristina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 561 WWW TEED WWW NT 19504 3 THE TEACH OF READ CONTENT AREA 10 1 9 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 119 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 571 WWB TEED WWW NT NTR 18390 3 FOUNDATNS OF ERLY CHLDHD SPEC 25 4 21 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 239 Block, Elizabeth  Block, Elizabeth BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 574 WWA TEED WWW NT NTR 18389 3 ASSESSMENT OF THE YOUNG CHILD 15 5 10 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 239 Block, Elizabeth  Block, Elizabeth AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 583 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 18204 3 ADV METH INST ELEM SCH MATH 15 2 13 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 235 Fountain, Debra  Fountain, Debra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 584 WWW TEED WWW NT NTR 19503 3 ADV METH OF INS ELEM SCH SCIEN 10 5 5 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 233 Fountain, Debra  Fountain, Debra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 586 WW1 TEED WWW NT DE CST 19213 3 ADV METH TEACH SEC EDUC SUBJ 15 1 14 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 233 Fountain, Debra  Fountain, Debra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 593 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 18208 3 PRO WKSHP: ADV VERBAL BEHAVIOR 15 5 10 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 240 Hwang-Nesbit, Francis  Hwang-Nesbit, Francis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 595 TBA TEED LAB TR DE NTR 19151 3 CLINICAL IN ELEM AND SEC EDUC 5 6 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 119 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDCI 599 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18218 3 FIELD-BASED RESEARCH SEMINAR 15 5 10 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 118 Weber, Jennifer  Weber, Jennifer 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDFR 501 HCW TEED HYL H0149 DE CST 18225 3 EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH 25 7 18 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 Dong, Xin  Dong, Xin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDFR 501 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18229 3 EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH 25 9 16 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 235 Peterson, Leah  Peterson, Leah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDFR 594 TB1 TEED LAB TR DE NTR 18260 0 MASTERS COMPREHENSIVE PORTFOLI 10 3 7 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 118 Shanman, Derek  Shanman, Derek 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDFR 594 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 19174 0 MASTERS COMPREHENSIVE PORTFOLI 5 6 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 119 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDLE 508 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 18268 3 PRC SCHL LDRSHP SCHL IMPRVMT 20 9 11 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 110B Peterson, Leah  Peterson, Leah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDLE 536 WW1 TEED WWW NT DE AER 18584 3 EVAL&IMPL PROG SCHL IMPRVMNT 20 9 11 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 231 Parfait, Channing  Parfait, Channing 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDLE 582 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18269 3 FINC AND LEGAL IMP FOR EDUC LD 20 23 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 231 Parfait, Channing  Parfait, Channing 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDLE 590 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18606 3 MNGT OF SCHL OPERATIONS & FACI 12 16 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 244 Breaud, Mary  Breaud, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDLE 594 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18270 3 INTRNSHP IN SCHOOL LEADERSHP I 12 3 9 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 244 Breaud, Mary  Breaud, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDLE 595 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18548 3 INTRNSHP IN SCHOOL LEADRSHP II 12 1 11 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 244 Breaud, Mary  Breaud, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDTL 501 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18271 3 DSGN & DEV MLTMEDIA INST UNT 20 5 15 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 247 Bourgeois, Sara  Bourgeois, Sara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDTL 503 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18272 3 EDUCTNL TELCMM,NTWKS,&INTRNT 20 5 15 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 236 Vavasseur, Cynthia  Vavasseur, Cynthia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDTL 506 WWW TEED WWW NT DE OER 18273 3 PROF DEV K-12 TECHNO INTGRTN 20 15 5 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 236 Vavasseur, Cynthia  Vavasseur, Cynthia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 211 6MW TEED LEC TR DE CST 18511 3 PSYCH & EDUC OF EXCEPT CHILD 25 18 7 0 0 MW 1330 1450 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Fountain, Debra  Fountain, Debra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 211 HCW TEED HYL H0149 DE CST 18095 3 PSYCH & EDUC OF EXCEPT CHILD 30 5 25 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Breaud, Mary  Breaud, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 250 4T TEED LEC TR DE OER 18104 3 INTRO TO ELEM AND SEC EDU 25 23 2 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 125 Vavasseur, Cynthia  Vavasseur, Cynthia 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 250 5T TEED LEC TR DE NTR 18740 3 INTRO TO ELEM AND SEC EDU 25 8 17 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 125 Autin, Stephanie  Autin, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 251 2T TEED LLC TR DE NTR 18106 3 INTRO TECHNLGY INTGRTN TCHRS 20 13 7 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 130 Bourgeois, Sara  Bourgeois, Sara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 251 3T TEED LLC TR DE NTR 18109 3 INTRO TECHNLGY INTGRTN TCHRS 20 19 1 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 130 Bourgeois, Sara  Bourgeois, Sara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 309 6T TEED LEC TR DE CST 18110 3 MET OF INSTR FOR SECONDARY SUB 20 5 15 0 0 TR 1500 1620 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 141 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 312 3T TEED LEC TR DE NTR 18111 3 PLANNING TCHNG MLTICLTRL CLSRM 30 14 16 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 Lewis, Amy  Lewis, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 312 H3M TEED HYB H5099 DE NTR 18547 3 PLANNING TCHNG MLTICLTRL CLSRM 30 22 8 0 0 MWF 0940 1035 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 Lewis, Amy  Lewis, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 313 H4R TEED HYB H5099 DE OER 18550 3 INTRODCTION TO CLSSRM MNGMNT 20 12 8 0 0 R 1200 1320 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 141 Allemand, Kristina  Allemand, Kristina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 313 H4T TEED HYB H5099 DE OER 18563 3 INTRODCTION TO CLSSRM MNGMNT 20 10 10 0 0 T 1200 1320 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 141 Allemand, Kristina  Allemand, Kristina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 314 6T TEED LEC TR DE CST 18643 3 MTHDS OF INSTR IN SEC SOC STUD 20 2 18 0 0 TR 1500 1620 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 141 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 321 CW TEED LEC TR DE NTR 18549 3 READING IN THE SECONDARY SCHL 30 14 16 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 126 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 339 H3M TEED HYB H5099 DE NTR 18115 3 ELEMENTARY METHDS ART MUSIC PE 25 6 19 0 0 MW 0940 1035 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 125 Lewis, Amy  Lewis, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 365 56M TEED LEC TR DE NTR 18117 6 THE TCH OF READ & LAN ART EL S 25 10 15 0 0 MWF 1150 1350 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 125 Theriot, Alyson  Theriot, Alyson 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 365 HCR TEED HYL H0149 DE NTR 18470 6 THE TCH OF READ & LAN ART EL S 25 12 13 0 0 R 1700 1955 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 125 Lewis, Amy  Lewis, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 368 HCT TEED HYB H5099 DE CST 18122 3 METHODS FOR TCHNG DIVERSE LRNS 30 15 15 0 0 T 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Breaud, Mary  Breaud, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 374 HXM TEED HYL H0149 DE CST 19444 6 MTHDS TCHNG MATH ELEM TCHRS I 25 20 5 0 0 MW 1200 1400 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Autin, Stephanie  Autin, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 377 H7W TEED HYL H0149 DE CST 18741 3 MTHDS TCHNG MATH ELEM TCHRS II 25 11 14 0 0 W 1410 1610 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Autin, Stephanie  Autin, Stephanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 379 H5W TEED HYL H0149 DE CST 18485 3 MTHD TCH SCI/SOC ST/I ART ELEM 30 22 8 0 0 W 1200 1400 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 126 Fountain, Debra  Fountain, Debra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 380 H4M TEED HYB H5099 DE NTR 18124 3 KINDERGARTEN EDUCATION 30 10 20 0 0 MWF 1045 1140 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Crawford, Chelsey  Crawford, Chelsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 382 4M TEED LEC TR DE CST 18126 3 TCHNG AS APPLIED BHVR ANALYSIS 25 16 9 0 0 MWF 1045 1140 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 130 Dong, Xin  Dong, Xin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 392 5T TEED LEC TR DE CST 18652 3 ME TE STUD WI LEARN & BEHAV PR 25 13 12 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 Shanman, Derek  Shanman, Derek 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 394 3M TEED LLC TR DE NTR 18128 3 TEST & MEASURMNTS IN SPCL ED 25 24 1 0 0 MW 0940 1035 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 130 Dong, Xin  Dong, Xin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 394 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 18581 3 TEST & MEASURMNTS IN SPCL ED 20 8 12 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 119 Kunkel, Anthony  Kunkel, Anthony 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 396 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 18402 3 COLLABORATIVE TEAMING 30 7 23 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 121 Shanman, Derek  Shanman, Derek 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 402 HBW TEED HYL H0149 DE NTR 18135 3 RDNG INSTR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 20 18 2 0 0 W 1630 1750 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 125 Lewis, Amy  Lewis, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 430 WWA TEED WWW NT DE NTR 19526 3 TEACHING STUDNTS WITH DYSLEXIA 1 1 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 233 Allemand, Kristina  Allemand, Kristina AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 430 WWW TEED WWW NT DE OER 19044 3 TEACHING STUDNTS WITH DYSLEXIA 30 37 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 231 Allemand, Kristina  Allemand, Kristina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 441 3M TEED LEC TR DE CST 18137 3 MULTICULTURAL EDUC FOR TEACHER 30 8 22 0 0 MWF 0940 1035 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 126 Fountain, Debra  Fountain, Debra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 452 CW TEED LAB TR DE NTR 18139 3 RESIDENCY IN TEACHING II 20 3 17 0 0 W 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 230 Amador, Erin  Amador, Erin | Kunkel, Anthony | Allemand, Kristina | Guillot, Dennis | Autin, Stephanie | Parfait, Channing | Crawford, Chelsey | Theriot, Alyson TE Jan 5, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 487 CT TEED LEC TR DE CST 18777 2 APRCH TO MANG MI/MO EXCPT SP E 25 11 14 0 0 T 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Shanman, Derek  Shanman, Derek 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EGSC 222 1T MTPS LAB TR CST 19051 2 GEOVISUALIZATION 20 14 6 0 0 TR 0730 1000 Gouaux  Hall 305 Dennis, John  Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 100 3M LANG LEC TR NTR 18857 3 ENGLISH COMP I: INTNSVE WRITNG 15 7 8 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 144 Monier, Christopher  Monier, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 100 6M LANG LEC TR OER 18617 3 ENGLISH COMP I: INTNSVE WRITNG 15 14 1 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 144 Sumpter, Alexis  Sumpter, Alexis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 100L 3T LANG LAB TR NTR 18859 2 ENGLSH CMP I:INTNSVE WRTNG LAB 15 7 8 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 144 Monier, Christopher  Monier, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 100L 7M LANG LAB TR OER 18618 2 ENGLSH CMP I:INTNSVE WRTNG LAB 15 14 1 10 0 MWF 1400 1455 Peltier Hall 144 Sumpter, Alexis  Sumpter, Alexis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 101 2T LANG LEC TR NTR 19269 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 25 20 5 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 142B Duet, Tiffany  Duet, Tiffany 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 101 3M LANG LEC TR NTR 19078 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 25 23 2 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 250 Duet, Tiffany  Duet, Tiffany 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 101 5M LANG LEC TR NTR 19270 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 25 23 2 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 247 Scherer, Abigail  Scherer, Abigail 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 101 7M LANG LEC TR NTR 18441 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 24 10 14 10 0 MWF 1400 1455 Peltier Hall 250 Scherer, Abigail  Scherer, Abigail 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 2M LANG LEC TR NTR 18090 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 131 Spencer, Dianne  Spencer, Dianne 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 2M1 LANG LEC TR CST 18500 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 21 4 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 120 Cortez, Ali  Cortez, Ali 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 2M2 LANG LEC TR CST 18501 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 21 4 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 206 Portier, Jenna  Portier, Jenna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 2M3 LANG LEC TR NTR 18789 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 18 17 1 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 142B Rivera, Fernando  Rivera, Fernando 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 2T LANG LEC TR NTR 18647 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 24 1 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 252 Brittain, Jace  Brittain, Jace 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 2T2 LANG LEC TR OER 19096 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 253 Remark, Melissa  Remark, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3M LANG LEC TR OER 18098 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 26 0 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 120 Comeaux, Nicholas  Comeaux, Nicholas 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3M1 LANG LEC TR NTR 19274 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 252 Rivera, Fernando  Rivera, Fernando 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3M2 LANG LEC TR CST 18100 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 23 2 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 131 Portier, Jenna  Portier, Jenna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3M3 LANG LEC TR OER 18027 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 24 1 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 142 Perkins, Jay  Perkins, Jay 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3M4 LANG LEC TR CST 18916 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 23 2 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 206 Cortez, Ali  Cortez, Ali 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3T LANG LEC TR CST 18102 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 206 Cagle, Madeline  Cagle, Madeline 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3T1 LANG LEC TR OER 19097 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 18 7 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 120 Banville, Scott  Banville, Scott 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

Amador, Erin  Amador, Erin | Kunkel, Anthony | Dong, Xin | Allemand, Kristina | Guillot, Dennis | Ladd, Jason | Lewis, Amy | Breaud, Mary | Bourgeois, Sara | Autin, Stephanie | Parfait, Channing | Crawford, 
Chelsey | Theriot, Alyson | Block, Elizabeth | Vavasseur, Cynthia

TE Jan 5, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 228

May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

EDUC 454 TBA TEED LAB TR NTR 18564 6 RESIDENCY II IN K-12 CLASSROOM 50 34 16

228 Amador, Erin  Amador, Erin | Kunkel, Anthony | Dong, Xin | Akter, Tajreen | Allemand, Kristina | Guillot, Dennis | Shanman, Derek | Ladd, Jason | Fountain, Debra | Lewis, Amy | Lasserre, Katie | Breaud, Mary | 
Bourgeois, Sara | Autin, Stephanie | Parfait, Channing | Crawford, Chelsey | Theriot, Alyson | Block, Elizabeth | Vavasseur, Cynthia | Hollander, Aimee

TE Jan 5, 2026 12:00:00 AM23 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill HallEDUC 450 TBA TEED LAB TR DE NTR 18486 3 RESIDENCY I IN K-12 CLASSROOM 50 27



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

ENGL 102 3T2 LANG LEC TR NTR 18648 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 131 Duplantier, Aaron  Duplantier, Aaron 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 3T3 LANG LEC TR NTR 19273 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 21 4 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 253 Conner, Katherine  Conner, Katherine 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 4M LANG LEC TR CST 18917 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 206 Cagle, Madeline  Cagle, Madeline 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 4M1 LANG LEC TR NTR 19277 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 16 9 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 252 Spencer, Dianne  Spencer, Dianne 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 4T LANG LEC TR NTR 18536 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 131 Duplantier, Aaron  Duplantier, Aaron 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 4T1 LANG LEC TR NTR 19182 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 25 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 252 Piller, Erick  Piller, Erick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 5M LANG LEC TR OER 18057 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 24 1 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 120 Comeaux, Nicholas  Comeaux, Nicholas 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 5M1 LANG LEC TR NTR 19081 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 18 18 0 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 142B Rivera, Fernando  Rivera, Fernando 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 5T LANG LEC TR NTR 18466 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 24 1 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 250 Brittain, Jace  Brittain, Jace 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 5T1 LANG LEC TR NTR 18070 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 24 15 9 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 120 Bernard, Marla  Bernard, Marla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 6M LANG LEC TR NTR 19082 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 24 1 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 227 Rivera, Fernando  Rivera, Fernando 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 102 7M1 LANG LEC TR OER 18463 3 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 25 9 16 10 0 MWF 1400 1455 Peltier Hall 131 Perkins, Jay  Perkins, Jay 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 211 4T LANG LEC TR CST 18047 3 HONORS STUD IN LIT AND CULTURE 24 10 14 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 233 Eustis, Richmond  Eustis, Richmond 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 212 1M LANG LEC TR NTR 18614 3 CHILDREN'S LITERATURE 25 25 0 10 0 MWF 0730 0825 Peltier Hall 250 Spencer, Dianne  Spencer, Dianne 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 212 3M LANG LEC TR CST 18458 3 CHILDREN'S LITERATURE 25 24 1 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 253 Cagle, Madeline  Cagle, Madeline 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 212 4T LANG LEC TR CST 19282 3 CHILDREN'S LITERATURE 25 25 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 249 Cagle, Madeline  Cagle, Madeline 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 213 WW1 LANG WWW NT DE CST 19484 3 YOUNG ADULT LITERATURE 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 205 White, Robin  White, Robin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 213 WWB LANG WWW NT OER 19192 3 YOUNG ADULT LITERATURE 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 143 Watson, Arati  Watson, Arati BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 213 WWW LANG WWW NT CST 18524 3 YOUNG ADULT LITERATURE 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 143 Staley, Elka  Staley, Elka 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 215 4M LANG LEC TR CST 19283 3 LIT THEME: LITERATURE OF FAILU 25 9 16 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 247 Scherer, Abigail  Scherer, Abigail 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 216 2T LANG LEC TR CST 19284 3 LIT GENRE: MYSTERIES 25 17 8 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 250 Eustis, Richmond  Eustis, Richmond 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 216 4M LANG LEC TR OER 18732 3 LIT GENRE: LGBTQ+ LITERATURE 25 7 18 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 253 Watson, Arati  Watson, Arati 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 216 4T LANG LEC TR NTR 19285 3 LIT GENRE: POETRY AROUND THE W 25 20 5 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 208 Monier, Christopher  Monier, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 216 WW1 LANG WWW NT CST 19489 3 OTHERNESS IN SCI-FI 20 22 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 251 Piller, Erick  Piller, Erick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 216 WWW LANG WWW NT CST 19162 3 LIT GENRE: AI TECH IN SCI-FI 25 25 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 256 Portier, Jenna  Portier, Jenna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 217 3T LANG LEC TR CST 19286 3 LIT SURVEY: FOOD IN LITERATURE 25 21 4 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 142B Duet, Tiffany  Duet, Tiffany 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 240 3T LANG LEC TR CST 19287 3 INTRODUCTION TO FILM 25 8 17 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 221 Remark, Melissa  Remark, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 240 WW1 LANG WWW NT CST 18833 3 INTRODUCTION TO FILM 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 256 Remark, Melissa  Remark, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 265 2M LANG LEC TR NTR 18923 3 CREATIVE WRITING THREE GENRES 15 14 1 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 253 Stephens, Jaclyn  Stephens, Jaclyn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 270 6M LANG LEC TR CST 18526 3 SOPHOMORE ENGLISH SEMINAR 25 18 7 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 142 Perkins, Jay  Perkins, Jay 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 309 6T LANG LEC TR CST 18688 3 CREATIVE WRTNG SEMNR:NON-FICTN 18 9 9 10 0 TR 1500 1620 Peltier Hall 144 Eustis, Richmond  Eustis, Richmond 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 314 3T LANG LEC TR CST 18459 3 WORLD LITERATURE II 24 11 13 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 210 Eustis, Richmond  Eustis, Richmond 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 315 4M LANG LEC TR CST 18457 3 SURVEY OF BRITISH LITERATURE I 25 24 1 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 250 Perkins, Jay  Perkins, Jay 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 322 5T LANG LEC TR CST 18068 3 SURVEY OF AMERICAN LITERATR II 25 26 0 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 252 Martin, Michael  Martin, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 327 WWW LANG WWW NT CST 19288 3 ISSUES IN POPULAR CULTURE 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 246 Kennedy, Todd  Kennedy, Todd 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 330 3M LANG LEC TR CST 19289 3 INTRODUCTION TO POETRY 25 15 10 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 247 Scherer, Abigail  Scherer, Abigail 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 341 5T LANG LEC TR OER 19290 3 MAJOR FILMMAKERS: COEN BROTHER 25 11 14 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 221 Remark, Melissa  Remark, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 366 2T LANG LEC TR NTR 18022 3 ADVANCED EXPOSITORY WRITING 25 24 1 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 120 Duplantier, Aaron  Duplantier, Aaron 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 366 7M LANG LEC TR OER 18645 3 ADVANCED EXPOSITORY WRITING 25 12 13 10 0 MWF 1400 1455 Peltier Hall 120 Comeaux, Nicholas  Comeaux, Nicholas 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 366 WWW LANG WWW NT CST 19298 3 ADVANCED EXPOSITORY WRITING 25 26 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 143 Brittain, Jace  Brittain, Jace 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 368 2T LANG LEC TR CST 18641 3 TECHNCL & PROFESSIONAL WRITING 25 24 1 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 131 Bernard, Marla  Bernard, Marla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 368 H6M LANG HYB H5099 OER 18460 3 TECHNCL & PROFESSIONAL WRITING 25 25 0 10 0 M 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 120 Kennedy, Todd  Kennedy, Todd 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 368 H6W LANG HYB H5099 OER 18461 3 TECHNCL & PROFESSIONAL WRITING 25 25 0 10 0 W 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 120 Kennedy, Todd  Kennedy, Todd 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 368 WW1 LANG WWW NT NTR 18131 3 TECHNCL & PROFESSIONAL WRITING 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 143 Manley, Jesse  Manley, Jesse 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 368 WW2 LANG WWW NT 19184 3 TECHNCL & PROFESSIONAL WRITING 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 143 Bernard, Marla  Bernard, Marla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 368 WW3 LANG WWW NT 19496 3 TECHNCL & PROFESSIONAL WRITING 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 246 Martin, Michael  Martin, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 368 WWW LANG WWW NT OER 18130 3 TECHNCL & PROFESSIONAL WRITING 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 143 Babin, Lee  Babin, Lee 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 406 5M LANG LEC TR CST 19297 3 TEACHNG CHLDRNS&YOUNG ADLT LIT 25 4 21 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 250 Cortez, Ali  Cortez, Ali 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 430 2T LANG LEC TR NTR 19293 3 THE WRITER'S WRKSHP: POETRY 25 3 22 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 206 Stephens, Jaclyn  Stephens, Jaclyn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 433 68W LANG LLC TR CST 18080 3 PUBLISHING PRACTICUM II 10 5 5 5 0 W 1255 1600 Peltier Hall 218 Conner, Katherine  Conner, Katherine 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 441 4M LANG LEC TR OER 19295 3 INDEPENDENT CINEMA 2000-PRESEN 25 7 18 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 221 Kennedy, Todd  Kennedy, Todd 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 468 H4T LANG HYB H5099 OER 18456 3 TECH WRITING FOR SCIENCES 25 25 0 10 0 T 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 120 Banville, Scott  Banville, Scott 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 468 WW1 LANG WWW NT OER 18510 3 TECH WRITING FOR SCIENCES 25 28 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 256 Portier, Jenna  Portier, Jenna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 468 WW2 LANG WWW NT OER 18669 3 TECH WRITING FOR SCIENCES 25 27 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 256 Stephens, Jaclyn  Stephens, Jaclyn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 468 WWW LANG WWW NT NTR 18133 3 TECH WRITING FOR SCIENCES 25 29 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 205 Piller, Erick  Piller, Erick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 485 5M LANG LEC TR CST 19095 3 MODERNIST LITERATURE 25 14 11 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 221 Sumpter, Alexis  Sumpter, Alexis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

ENGL 489 TBA LANG LAB TR DE NTR 18086 3 SENIOR INTERNSHIP 1 2 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 143 Banville, Scott  Banville, Scott 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 131 3M TEED LEC TR CST 18143 3 INTRO EARLY CHLDHOOD EDUCATION 25 12 13 0 0 MWF 0940 1035 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Crawford, Chelsey  Crawford, Chelsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 232 3T TEED LEC TR NTR 18552 3 APPROACHES TO PRESCHOOL CURRIC 25 7 18 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 125 Block, Elizabeth  Block, Elizabeth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 239 TBA TEED LEC TR DE NTR 18144 5 PRESCHOOL PRACTICUM 18 12 6 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 239 Crawford, Chelsey  Crawford, Chelsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 262 WWW TEED WWW NT NTR 18146 3 DEMONSTRATIONS 20 21 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 240 Fountain, Debra  Fountain, Debra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 333 3T TEED LEC TR DE NTR 18149 3 BIRTH TO FIVE:MATH SCIENCE TEC 25 6 19 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 116 Crawford, Chelsey  Crawford, Chelsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 336 2T TEED LEC TR DE NTR 18150 3 BIRTH TO FIVE:LANG LIT AND LIT 25 6 19 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 Lewis, Amy  Lewis, Amy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 430 H5M TEED HYB H5099 DE NTR 18151 3 ASSESSMNT MNGT EVAL BIRTH TO 5 30 7 23 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Crawford, Chelsey  Crawford, Chelsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 437 WWP TEED WWP NT DE NTR 18153 3 BRTH TO 5 STRG WRK COM DVRS FM 25 11 14 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 239 Block, Elizabeth  Block, Elizabeth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FCED 446 WWW TEED WWW NT CST 18154 3 FAMILY IN A CONSUMER SOCIETY 25 11 14 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 239 Lasseigne, Mistie  Lasseigne, Mistie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 302 3T ACIS LEC TR CST 18420 3 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 40 16 24 20 0 TR 1030 1150 White Hall 208 Ritchey, Noel  Ritchey, Noel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 302 4MW ACIS LEC TR CST 19240 3 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 40 31 9 20 0 MW 1045 1205 White Hall 208 Le, Tuan  Le, Tuan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 302 5T ACIS LEC TR CST 18060 3 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 40 12 28 20 0 TR 1330 1450 Powell Hall 217 Ritchey, Noel  Ritchey, Noel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 302 6MW ACIS LEC TR CST 19241 3 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 40 30 10 20 0 MW 1330 1450 White Hall 208 Le, Tuan  Le, Tuan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 310 3T ACIS LEC TR CST 18062 3 FINANCIAL MARKETS & INSTITUTIO 40 32 8 20 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 220 Le, Tuan  Le, Tuan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 328 6MW ACIS LEC TR CST 18417 3 PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE 40 16 24 20 0 MW 1330 1450 Powell Hall 213 Lawrence, Shari  Lawrence, Shari 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 405 2T ACIS LEC TR CST 19242 3 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS 40 10 30 20 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 221 Antill, Theunette  Antill, Theunette 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 441 4MW ACIS LEC TR CST 18066 3 REAL EST VALUATN INVSTMNT DECN 40 17 23 20 0 MW 1045 1205 Powell Hall 210 Ritchey, Noel  Ritchey, Noel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 456 4T ACIS LEC TR CST 18071 3 ANALYTICS OF INVESTING 40 8 32 20 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 210 Antill, Theunette  Antill, Theunette 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 460 TBA ACIS LAB TR DE NTR 18595 3 FINANCE INTERSHIP 1 1 0 0 0 White Hall 103 Lawrence, Shari  Lawrence, Shari 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 470 5MW ACIS LEC TR CST 18686 3 FINANCIAL PLANNING 40 17 23 20 0 MW 1200 1320 Powell Hall 213 Lawrence, Shari  Lawrence, Shari 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 515 EMB ACIS LEC TR 19548 3 PERFORMANCE AND PLANNING 10 10 0 0 0 S 0800 1700 White Hall 105 Antill, Theunette  Antill, Theunette E2 May 30, 2026 12:00:00 AM Jul 11, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 515 EMW ACIS LEC TR DE CST 18596 3 PERFORMANCE AND PLANNING 40 21 19 0 0 MW 1800 2050 Powell Hall 210 Antill, Theunette  Antill, Theunette AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FINC 520 EMW ACIS LEC TR DE CST 18078 3 VALUE-BASED MANAGEMENT 40 21 19 0 0 MW 1800 2050 Powell Hall 210 Antill, Theunette  Antill, Theunette BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FREN 101 WW1 LANG WWW NT CST 19271 3 ELEMENTARY FRENCH I 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 205 Monier, Christopher  Monier, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FREN 101 WWW LANG WWW NT CST 18136 3 ELEMENTARY FRENCH I 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 205 White, Robin  White, Robin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FREN 102 4M LANG LEC TR CST 19279 3 ELEMENTARY FRENCH II 25 3 22 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 120 White, Robin  White, Robin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

FREN 202 TBA LANG LEC TR CST 19281 3 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II 25 6 19 10 0 Peltier Hall 205 White, Robin  White, Robin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOG 104 WPA HIGE WWP NT NTR 18967 3 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 35 35 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 207 Miller, Charles  Miller, Charles AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 101 3M PHSC LEC TR CST 19330 3 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY 50 47 3 20 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 233 Testroet-Bergeron, Susan  Testroet-Bergeron, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 101 4M PHSC LEC TR CST 19332 3 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY 50 44 6 20 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 233 Testroet-Bergeron, Susan  Testroet-Bergeron, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 101 7M PHSC LEC TR CST 19333 3 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY 50 19 31 20 0 MWF 1400 1455 Peltier Hall 233 Testroet-Bergeron, Susan  Testroet-Bergeron, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

GEOL 101 WP2 PHSC WWP NT CST 18120 3 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY 40 39 1 20 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 138 Beyer, Adam  Beyer, Adam 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 101 WP3 PHSC WWP NT CST 18118 3 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY 50 50 0 20 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 138 Beyer, Adam  Beyer, Adam 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 101 WWP PHSC WWP NT CST 18123 3 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY 40 38 2 20 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 138 Beyer, Adam  Beyer, Adam 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 102 5T PHSC LEC TR CST 19331 3 HISTORICAL GEOLOGY 50 16 34 20 0 TR 1330 1450 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Testroet-Bergeron, Susan  Testroet-Bergeron, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 102 WWP PHSC WWP NT CST 18279 3 HISTORICAL GEOLOGY 40 48 0 20 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 138 Beyer, Adam  Beyer, Adam 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOL 310 3T PHSC LEC TR OER 19334 3 COASTAL GEOLOGY 24 6 18 20 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 227 Testroet-Bergeron, Susan  Testroet-Bergeron, Susan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 104 BMT MTPS LAB TR NTR 18346 0 GEOMATICS SERVICE LEARNING 50 43 7 5 0 M 1600 1720 Gouaux  Hall 311 Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra  Ogao, Patrick | Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra | Ramachandran, Balaji | Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 104 BMT MTPS LAB TR NTR 18346 0 GEOMATICS SERVICE LEARNING 50 43 7 5 0 T 1630 1750 Gouaux  Hall 102 Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra  Ogao, Patrick | Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra | Ramachandran, Balaji | Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 112 7MW MTPS LLC TR CST 19160 3 GEOMATICS METHODS II 30 10 20 0 0 M 1400 1550 Gouaux  Hall 306 Dennis, John  Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 112 7MW MTPS LLC TR CST 19160 3 GEOMATICS METHODS II 30 10 20 0 0 W 1400 1650 Gouaux  Hall 306 Dennis, John  Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 207 XTR MTPS LEC TR NTR 19133 3 GEODESY & GEODETIC COORDNATS I 30 9 21 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Gouaux  Hall 306 Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra  Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 209 2MW MTPS LLC TR CST 19052 3 GEOGPHC INFO SYSTMS THRY & APP 20 9 11 0 0 M 0835 1035 Gouaux  Hall 305 Ogao, Patrick  Ogao, Patrick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 209 2MW MTPS LLC TR CST 19052 3 GEOGPHC INFO SYSTMS THRY & APP 20 9 11 0 0 W 0735 1030 Gouaux  Hall 305 Ogao, Patrick  Ogao, Patrick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 302 5T MTPS LLC TR CST 19053 3 ROUTE AND CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS 20 3 17 0 0 R 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 305 Ogao, Patrick  Ogao, Patrick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 302 5T MTPS LLC TR CST 19053 3 ROUTE AND CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS 20 3 17 0 0 T 1330 1520 Gouaux  Hall 305 Ogao, Patrick  Ogao, Patrick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 310 1M MTPS LEC TR CST 19055 3 BOUNDARY AND LEGAL PRINCIPLES 20 6 14 0 0 MWF 0730 0825 Gouaux  Hall 305 Dennis, John  Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 318 3TR MTPS LLC TR CST 18793 3 PHOTOGRAMMERTY II 20 5 15 10 0 R 1010 1310 Gouaux  Hall 305 Ogao, Patrick  Ogao, Patrick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 318 3TR MTPS LLC TR CST 18793 3 PHOTOGRAMMERTY II 20 5 15 10 0 T 1010 1210 Gouaux  Hall 305 Ogao, Patrick  Ogao, Patrick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 406 6M MTPS LEC TR CST 18347 3 MEASUREMENT SCIENCE II 20 5 15 5 0 M 1255 1415 Gouaux  Hall 305 Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra  Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 406 6M MTPS LEC TR CST 18347 3 MEASUREMENT SCIENCE II 20 5 15 5 0 W 1255 1420 Gouaux  Hall 305 Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra  Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 410 3T MTPS LEC TR OER 19058 3 SURVEYING AND MAPPING PRACTICE 20 6 14 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Gouaux  Hall 310 Dennis, John  Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GEOM 440 4T MTPS LEC TR NTR 18925 3 SENIOR SEMINAR 20 6 14 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Gouaux  Hall 310 Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra  Ogao, Patrick | Tekdal Yilmaz, Esra | Dennis, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 101 2M GOSS LEC TR NTR 18711 3 AMERICAN NATIONAL GOVERNMENT 40 38 2 15 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 210 Sprunk, Samuel  Sprunk, Samuel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 101 WWP GOSS WWP NT OER 18598 3 AMERICAN NATIONAL GOVERNMENT 30 28 2 15 0 Peltier Hall 236 Gilley, James  Gilley, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 250 2T GOSS LEC TR CST 18714 3 CONTEMP POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES 30 29 1 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 211 Whitney, David  Whitney, David 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 391 2T GOSS LEC TR OER 19314 3 INTERNATL RELATIONS&POLITICS 30 11 19 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 230 Gilley, James  Gilley, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 400 5T GOSS LEC TR CST 18715 3 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 25 15 10 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 210 Sprunk, Samuel  Sprunk, Samuel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 422 3T GOSS LEC TR CST 19043 3 POLITICS OF INT'L CONSPIRACY 30 16 14 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 230 Gilley, James  Gilley, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 423 5MW GOSS LEC TR CST 18716 3 INTERNATIONAL TERRORISM 25 17 8 10 0 MW 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 237 Gilley, James  Gilley, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

GOVT 457 4M GOSS LEC TR CST 19313 3 THE AMERICAN CONGRESS 25 19 6 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 211 Sprunk, Samuel  Sprunk, Samuel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HEAD 510 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 19370 3 LEGAL ASPECTS OF HIGHER EDUC 15 12 3 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 110B Slosarek, Kathryn  Slosarek, Kathryn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HEAD 515 WWW TEED WWW NT DE CST 19371 3 ADMIN OF STUD DEV PROG & SERVS 15 9 6 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 110B Peterson, Leah  Peterson, Leah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HEAD 585 WWW TEED WWW NT DE NTR 18475 3 PRACTICUM IN HIGHER EDUCATION 10 11 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 110B Peterson, Leah  Peterson, Leah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 101 2T HIGE LEC TR CST 19248 3 HISTORY OF WESTRN CIVILIZATION 45 23 22 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 240 Kraus-Landry, Laurie  Kraus-Landry, Laurie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 101 3T HIGE LEC TR CST 19249 3 HISTORY OF WESTRN CIVILIZATION 45 40 5 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 240 Kraus-Landry, Laurie  Kraus-Landry, Laurie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 106 5T HIGE LEC TR CST 19355 3 HONORS WESTERN CIVILIZATION 45 14 31 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 242 Kraus-Landry, Laurie  Kraus-Landry, Laurie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 150 5M HIGE LEC TR 19261 3 WORLD HISTORY 45 45 0 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 216 Webb, Joel  Webb, Joel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 150 WPB HIGE WWP NT 19513 3 WORLD HISTORY 10 10 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 245 Webb, Joel  Webb, Joel BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 151 2T HIGE LEC TR CST 18689 3 WORLD HISTORY 45 36 9 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 219 Webb, Joel  Webb, Joel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 151 3M HIGE LEC TR 19254 3 WORLD HISTORY 45 46 0 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 219 Webb, Joel  Webb, Joel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 151 3T HIGE LEC TR 19226 3 WORLD HISTORY 45 42 3 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 237 Webb, Joel  Webb, Joel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 151 WPA HIGE WWP NT 19536 3 WORLD HISTORY 10 9 1 0 0 Peltier Hall 207 Wilson, Paul  Wilson, Paul AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 255 2M HIGE LEC TR CST 18008 3 AMERICAN HISTORY 45 32 13 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 219 Wells, Jared  Wells, Jared 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 255 4M HIGE LEC TR CST 18593 3 AMERICAN HISTORY 45 43 2 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 219 Wells, Jared  Wells, Jared 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 256 3M HIGE LEC TR CST 18676 3 AMERICAN HISTORY 45 26 19 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 242 Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie  Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 256 4M HIGE LEC TR CST 19252 3 AMERICAN HISTORY 45 37 8 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 242 Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie  Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 256 4T HIGE LEC TR CST 18521 3 AMERICAN HISTORY 45 43 2 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 237 Tully, Stuart  Tully, Stuart 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 256 WWP HIGE WWP NT CST 18690 3 AMERICAN HISTORY 30 30 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 238 Tully, Stuart  Tully, Stuart 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 304 WPA HIGE WWP NT 19477 3 HIP HOP AND AMERICAN SOCIETY 10 10 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 238 Tully, Stuart  Tully, Stuart AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 317 3T HIGE LEC TR CST 19265 3 SOUTHERN WOMEN'S HISTORY 35 9 26 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 219 Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie  Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 326 5T HIGE LEC TR CST 19266 3 U.S. HISTORY 1900-1945 35 8 27 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 219 Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie  Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 327 2T HIGE LEC TR CST 18946 3 U.S. HISTORY SINCE 1945 35 13 22 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 237 Tully, Stuart  Tully, Stuart 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 330 3M HIGE LEC TR CST 19264 3 HISTORY OF COMMUNISM 35 15 20 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 208 Wilson, Paul  Wilson, Paul 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 368 5MW HIGE LEC TR CST 19250 3 MEDIEVAL EUROPE 35 20 15 10 0 MW 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 242 Kraus-Landry, Laurie  Kraus-Landry, Laurie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 368 WPB HIGE WWP NT CST 19476 3 MEDIEVAL EUROPE 5 5 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 245 Kraus-Landry, Laurie  Kraus-Landry, Laurie BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 371 4T HIGE LEC TR CST 18964 3 HISTORY OF LOUISIANA 35 22 13 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 242 Wells, Jared  Wells, Jared 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 395 2T HIGE LEC TR CST 19262 3 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HISTORY 35 10 25 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 239 Wells, Jared  Wells, Jared 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 413 6MW HIGE LEC TR NTR 19257 3 HIST OF CHRISTIANITY IN THE US 35 26 9 10 0 MW 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 208 Tully, Stuart  Tully, Stuart 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 418 WPB HIGE WWP NT CST 19438 3 AGE OF JEFFERSON AND JACKSON 10 10 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 245 Wells, Jared  Wells, Jared BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 430 4M HIGE LEC TR CST 19263 3 WORLD WAR II 35 9 26 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 208 Wilson, Paul  Wilson, Paul 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 491 WPB HIGE WWP NT DE 19474 3 SEMINAR IN HISTORY 5 1 4 0 0 Peltier Hall 207 Wilson, Paul  Wilson, Paul BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 491 WWP HIGE WWP NT DE 19520 3 SEMINAR IN HISTORY 10 4 6 0 0 Peltier Hall 245 Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie  Grube-Gaurkee, Tracie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 496 TBA HIGE LAB TR NTR 19360 3 PUBLIC HISTORY INTERNSHIP 10 5 5 10 0 Peltier Hall 245 Wells, Jared  Wells, Jared 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HIST 497 TBA HIGE LAB TR NTR 19361 6 HISTORY INTERNSHIP 10 3 7 10 0 Peltier Hall 245 Wells, Jared  Wells, Jared 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HONR 321 TBA LANG LAB TR NTR 18980 1 HONORS SERVICE II 5 2 3 5 0 Gouaux  Hall 102 Scott, Brigett  Scott, Brigett 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HONR 401 TBA LANG LAB TR NTR 18348 1 HONORS PROSPECTUS 20 5 15 5 0 Gouaux  Hall 403 Scott, Brigett  Scott, Brigett 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HONR 402 TBA LANG LAB TR NTR 18349 3 HONORS THESIS 20 16 4 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 403 Scott, Brigett  Scott, Brigett 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 141 WWW TEED WWW NT CST 18157 3 PERSNL & COMMUNITY HLTH PROB 40 39 1 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 121 Bowman, Kayla  Bowman, Kayla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 246 3T TEED LLC TR CST 19246 3 PERSONAL FITNESS 20 19 1 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 141 Slosarek, Kathryn  Slosarek, Kathryn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 246 3T TEED LLC TR CST 19246 3 PERSONAL FITNESS 20 19 1 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Stopher Gym 118 Slosarek, Kathryn  Slosarek, Kathryn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 280 4T TEED LAB TR CST 18172 3 TECHNICAL SKILLS TEAM SPORTS 20 10 10 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 126 Guillot, Dennis  Guillot, Dennis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 280 4T TEED LAB TR CST 18172 3 TECHNICAL SKILLS TEAM SPORTS 20 10 10 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Shaver Gym 170 Guillot, Dennis  Guillot, Dennis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 320 WWW TEED WWW NT CST 18580 3 COACHING OF TEAM SPORTS       30 28 2 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 121 Bourgeois, Francis  Bourgeois, Francis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 325 WWW TEED WWW NT CST 18642 3 TESTS & MEASUREMENTS IN H&PE 30 15 15 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 121 Bowman, Kayla  Bowman, Kayla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 360 2T TEED LEC TR CST 18551 3 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 25 32 0 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 126 Guillot, Dennis  Guillot, Dennis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 373 3T TEED LEC TR DE CST 18173 3 TEACHING ELEMENTARY PHYS EDUC 20 7 13 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 126 Guillot, Dennis  Guillot, Dennis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 373 3T TEED LEC TR DE CST 18173 3 TEACHING ELEMENTARY PHYS EDUC 20 7 13 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Shaver Gym 170 Guillot, Dennis  Guillot, Dennis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 375 WWW TEED WWW NT CST 18668 3 KINESIOLOGY 25 28 0 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 121 Guillot, Dennis  Guillot, Dennis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HPED 495 WWW TEED WWW NT NTR 19245 3 CHRONIC DISABILITY & PHYS EDUC 25 17 8 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 121 Guillot, Dennis  Guillot, Dennis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HUMA 111 4F LANG LEC TR NTR 18561 1 THE HONORS FORUM 20 18 2 5 0 F 1045 1140 Gouaux  Hall 403 Scott, Brigett  Scott, Brigett 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HUMA 111 TBA LANG LEC TR NTR 19148 1 THE HONORS FORUM 40 37 3 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 403 Scott, Brigett  Scott, Brigett 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

HUMA 424 4T LANG LEC TR CST 19296 3 CULTURES OF THE AMERICAN SOUTH 25 25 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 253 Conner, Katherine  Conner, Katherine 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

IDST 410 WWA LANG WWW NT DE NTR 18205 3 SENIOR SEMINAR 1 24 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 246 Duet, Tiffany  Duet, Tiffany AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

IDST 410 WWB LANG WWW NT DE NTR 18930 3 SENIOR SEMINAR 1 23 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 143 Bernard, Marla  Bernard, Marla BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 101 3M MACO LEC TR NTR 18718 3 SURVEY OF MASS COMMUNICATION 40 38 2 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Talbot Hall 201 Moni, Sherin Farhana  Moni, Sherin Farhana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 101 4T MACO LEC TR NTR 18725 3 SURVEY OF MASS COMMUNICATION 40 35 5 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Talbot Hall 105 Moni, Sherin Farhana  Moni, Sherin Farhana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 230 3T MACO LEC TR NTR 18649 3 VISUAL COMMUNICATION 15 15 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Talbot Hall 107 Simoncelli, Andrew  Simoncelli, Andrew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 251 4M MACO LEC TR CST 18701 3 NEWS WRITING 15 14 1 5 0 MWF 1045 1140 Talbot Hall 103 Singleton, Christon  Singleton, Christon 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

MACO 252 2T MACO LEC TR NTR 18724 3 REPORTING 15 14 1 5 0 TR 0900 1020 Talbot Hall 103 Singleton, Christon  Singleton, Christon 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 317 2T MACO LEC TR CST 18910 3 PUBLIC RELATIONS WRITING 15 10 5 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Talbot Hall 106 Moni, Sherin Farhana  Moni, Sherin Farhana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 321 4T MACO LEC TR NTR 18703 3 MULTIMDIA STORYTLLNG MASS COMM 15 16 0 5 0 TR 1200 1320 Talbot Hall 107 Arnold, Lance  Arnold, Lance 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 322 3T MACO LAB TR NTR 19316 3 PUBLICATION DESN FOR MASS COMM 15 12 3 5 0 TR 1030 1150 Talbot Hall 106 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 322 4T MACO LAB TR NTR 18454 3 PUBLICATION DESN FOR MASS COMM 15 13 2 5 0 TR 1200 1320 Talbot Hall 106 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 326 2M MACO LEC TR NTR 18723 3 NEWS EDITING 15 9 6 5 0 MWF 0835 0930 Talbot Hall 103 Singleton, Christon  Singleton, Christon 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 330 4M MACO LEC TR CST 18722 3 PUBLIC RELATIONS 15 7 8 5 0 MWF 1045 1140 Talbot Hall 106 Moni, Sherin Farhana  Moni, Sherin Farhana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 340 5M MACO LEC TR NTR 19050 3 AUDIO IN MEDIA 15 15 0 5 0 MWF 1150 1245 Talbot Hall 107 Arnold, Lance  Arnold, Lance 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 361 3M MACO LEC TR NTR 19318 3 TELEVISION PRODUCTION 15 12 3 5 0 MWF 0940 1035 Talbot Hall 107 Simoncelli, Andrew  Simoncelli, Andrew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 388 TBA MACO LAB TR DE NTR 18778 3 PRACTICUM 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 102 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 390 TBA MACO LAB TR DE NTR 19134 3 INTERNSHIP 5 3 2 0 0 Talbot Hall 102 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 397 TBA MACO LAB TR DE NTR 18779 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY 1 2 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 102 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 398 TBA MACO LAB TR DE NTR 18780 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY 1 2 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 102 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 399 TBA MACO LAB TR DE NTR 18781 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY 1 2 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 102 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 401 5T MACO LEC TR NTR 19315 3 BROADCAST JOURNALISM 15 3 12 5 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 107 Arnold, Lance  Arnold, Lance 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 440 3T MACO LEC TR CST 18145 3 PUBLIC RELATIONS CAMPAIGN 15 7 8 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Talbot Hall 103 Stewart, James  Stewart, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 455 4M MACO LLC TR NTR 18385 3 PUBLIC AFFAIRS REPORTING 15 8 7 5 0 MWF 1045 1140 Talbot Hall 107 Stewart, James  Stewart, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 490 3M MACO LEC TR DE NTR 18119 3 DIGITAL MEDIA CONVERGENCE 15 8 7 5 0 MWF 0940 1035 Talbot Hall 106 Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann  Chamberlain Kasovich, Ann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MACO 499 TBA MACO LEC TR DE NTR 18887 3 SEMINAR IN CONTEMPORARY MACO 10 4 6 5 0 Talbot Hall 102 Stewart, James  Stewart, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100 1MT MATH LEC TR CST 18142 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 25 22 3 10 0 MWF 0730 0825 Peltier Hall 217 Chandler, Karla  Chandler, Karla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100 2MT MATH LEC TR CST 18610 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 25 15 10 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 132 Lasseigne, Donald  Lasseigne, Donald 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100 3MT MATH LEC TR CST 18937 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 25 18 7 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 105 Portier, Chrystal  Portier, Chrystal 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100 4MT MATH LEC TR CST 18121 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 31 0 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 105 Granier, Sara  Granier, Sara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100L 1MT MATH LAB TR NTR 18674 2 COLLEGE ALGEBRA LAB 25 22 3 10 0 TR 0730 0850 Peltier Hall 217 Chandler, Karla  Chandler, Karla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100L 2MT MATH LAB TR NTR 18678 2 COLLEGE ALGEBRA LAB 25 15 10 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 132 Lasseigne, Donald  Lasseigne, Donald 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100L 3MT MATH LAB TR NTR 18939 2 COLLEGE ALGEBRA LAB 25 18 7 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 105 Portier, Chrystal  Portier, Chrystal 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 100L 4MT MATH LAB TR NTR 18681 2 COLLEGE ALGEBRA LAB 30 31 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 105 Granier, Sara  Granier, Sara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 101 2M MATH LEC TR CST 18612 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 18 12 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 230 Fortune, Timothy  Fortune, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 101 2T MATH LEC TR CST 18682 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 26 4 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 148 Borne, Jeremy  Borne, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 101 3M MATH LEC TR CST 18683 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 27 3 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 216 Lasseigne, Donald  Lasseigne, Donald 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 101 3T MATH LEC TR CST 18942 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 12 18 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 132 Lasseigne, Donald  Lasseigne, Donald 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 101 4T MATH LEC TR CST 18616 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 31 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 230 Borne, Jeremy  Borne, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 101 5M MATH LEC TR OER 18795 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 18 12 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 117 Gamel, Heather  Gamel, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 101 WWP MATH WWP NT OER 18029 3 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30 28 2 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Bergeron, Allison  Bergeron, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 102 2M MATH LEC TR CST 18415 3 TRIGONOMETRY 30 18 12 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 134 Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani  Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 102 3T MATH LEC TR CST 18418 3 TRIGONOMETRY 35 30 5 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 148 West, Ianna  West, Ianna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 102 4T MATH LEC TR CST 18796 3 TRIGONOMETRY 35 20 15 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 148 West, Ianna  West, Ianna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 102 5T MATH LEC TR CST 18944 3 TRIGONOMETRY 35 19 16 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 215 Borne, Jeremy  Borne, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 102 WWP MATH WWP NT CST 18947 3 TRIGONOMETRY 35 32 3 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 West, Ianna  West, Ianna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 106 2T MATH LEC TR CST 18948 3 CALCULUS WITH BSAD&ECON APPL 30 17 13 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 210 Landrum, Keith  Landrum, Keith 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 106 3T MATH LEC TR CST 18625 3 CALCULUS WITH BSAD&ECON APPL 33 32 1 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 117 Bourgeois, Jeremy  Bourgeois, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 106 4M MATH LEC TR CST 18684 3 CALCULUS WITH BSAD&ECON APPL 30 23 7 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 148 Xing, Cong-Cong  Xing, Cong-Cong 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 106 5M MATH LEC TR CST 18797 3 CALCULUS WITH BSAD&ECON APPL 30 29 1 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 215 Borne, Jeremy  Borne, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 106 5T MATH LEC TR CST 18798 3 CALCULUS WITH BSAD&ECON APPL 30 25 5 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 217 Bourgeois, Jeremy  Bourgeois, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 106 6M MATH LEC TR CST 18626 3 CALCULUS WITH BSAD&ECON APPL 30 12 18 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 215 Borne, Jeremy  Borne, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 110 2T MATH LEC TR OER 18949 3 MATHMTCS FOR ELEM TCHRS I 30 22 8 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 115 McLain, Lynsey  McLain, Lynsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 110 3M MATH LEC TR OER 18950 3 MATHMTCS FOR ELEM TCHRS I 30 4 26 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 115 Gamel, Heather  Gamel, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115 2M1 MATH LEC TR CST 18951 3 ESSNTIALS OF COLLEGE MATHMTICS 25 8 17 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 216 Jackson, Curtis  Jackson, Curtis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115 2MT MATH LEC TR CST 18627 3 ESSNTIALS OF COLLEGE MATHMTICS 25 13 12 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 217 Chandler, Karla  Chandler, Karla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115 4MT MATH LEC TR CST 19231 3 ESSNTIALS OF COLLEGE MATHMTICS 25 23 2 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 217 Jackson, Curtis  Jackson, Curtis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115 5MT MATH LEC TR CST 18629 3 ESSNTIALS OF COLLEGE MATHMTICS 25 20 5 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 217 Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani  Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115L 2M1 MATH LAB TR NTR 18952 2 ESSNTLS OF COLLEGE MTHMTCS LAB 25 8 17 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 216 Jackson, Curtis  Jackson, Curtis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115L 2MT MATH LAB TR NTR 18628 2 ESSNTLS OF COLLEGE MTHMTCS LAB 25 13 12 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 217 Chandler, Karla  Chandler, Karla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115L 4MT MATH LAB TR NTR 19232 2 ESSNTLS OF COLLEGE MTHMTCS LAB 25 23 2 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 217 Jackson, Curtis  Jackson, Curtis 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 115L 5MT MATH LAB TR NTR 18630 2 ESSNTLS OF COLLEGE MTHMTCS LAB 25 20 5 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 217 Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani  Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 117 2T MATH LEC TR CST 18800 3 CNTMPORARY MATH&QUANT ANLYSS I 30 9 21 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 227 Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani  Kottal Baddhe Vidhanalage, Sulani 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 117 3M MATH LEC TR CST 18394 3 CNTMPORARY MATH&QUANT ANLYSS I 30 24 6 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 117 McLain, Lynsey  McLain, Lynsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 117 5M MATH LEC TR CST 18631 3 CNTMPORARY MATH&QUANT ANLYSS I 30 22 8 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 115 McLain, Lynsey  McLain, Lynsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 117 WWN MATH WWN NT CST 18632 3 CNTMPORARY MATH&QUANT ANLYSS I 30 24 6 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 McLain, Lynsey  McLain, Lynsey 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 118 5M MATH LEC TR CST 19233 3 CNTMPORARY MATH&QUANT ANLYS II 30 16 14 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 148 Granier, Sara  Granier, Sara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 118 6M MATH LEC TR CST 18953 3 CNTMPORARY MATH&QUANT ANLYS II 30 13 17 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 115 Granier, Sara  Granier, Sara 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 165 2M MATH LEC TR CST 18132 5 CALCULUS I 30 30 0 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 215 Bourgeois, Jeremy  Bourgeois, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 165 2M MATH LEC TR CST 18132 5 CALCULUS I 30 30 0 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 215 Bourgeois, Jeremy  Bourgeois, Jeremy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 165 3M MATH LEC TR CST 18954 5 CALCULUS I 30 14 16 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 134 Authement, Danny  Authement, Danny 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 165 3M MATH LEC TR CST 18954 5 CALCULUS I 30 14 16 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 134 Authement, Danny  Authement, Danny 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 165 4M MATH LEC TR CST 18053 5 CALCULUS I 30 22 8 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 216 Authement, Danny  Authement, Danny 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 165 4M MATH LEC TR CST 18053 5 CALCULUS I 30 22 8 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 216 Authement, Danny  Authement, Danny 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 165 WWN MATH WWN NT CST 18633 5 CALCULUS I 36 18 18 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Heck, Brian  Heck, Brian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 166 4M MATH LEC TR CST 18802 4 CALCULUS II 39 34 5 10 0 MW 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 215 Fortune, Timothy  Fortune, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 166 4M MATH LEC TR CST 18802 4 CALCULUS II 39 34 5 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 215 Fortune, Timothy  Fortune, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 210 4M MATH LEC TR CST 18099 3 MATH FOR ELEMEN TEACHERS II 30 26 4 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 115 Portier, Chrystal  Portier, Chrystal 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 2M MATH LEC TR CST 18434 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 30 15 15 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 115 Landrum, Keith  Landrum, Keith 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 2T MATH LEC TR CST 18436 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 30 30 0 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 117 Bergeron, Allison  Bergeron, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 3M MATH LEC TR CST 18635 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 35 31 4 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 148 Bergeron, Allison  Bergeron, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 4M MATH LEC TR CST 18009 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 35 32 3 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 117 Bergeron, Allison  Bergeron, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 4T MATH LEC TR CST 18955 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 30 15 15 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 132 Landrum, Keith  Landrum, Keith 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 5M MATH LEC TR CST 18803 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 30 14 16 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 134 Landrum, Keith  Landrum, Keith 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 WP1 MATH WWP NT CST 19499 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 30 28 2 0 0 Peltier Hall 108 Portier, Chrystal  Portier, Chrystal 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 214 WWP MATH WWP NT CST 18171 3 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 30 30 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Bergeron, Allison  Bergeron, Allison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 265 67M MATH LEC TR CST 18720 4 CALCULUS III 30 10 20 10 0 MW 1255 1445 Peltier Hall 132 Gamel, Matthew  Gamel, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 301 6M MATH LEC TR CST 18447 3 ELEMENTARY STATISTICAL METHODS 30 16 14 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 117 Landrum, Keith  Landrum, Keith 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 355 4T MATH LEC TR CST 19234 3 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 30 13 17 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 105 Gamel, Matthew  Gamel, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 358 5T MATH LEC TR CST 18805 3 FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS 25 10 15 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 216 Fortune, Timothy  Fortune, Timothy 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 461 WWP MATH WWP NT DE OER 18170 3 OPTIMIZATION 25 6 19 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Gamel, Matthew  Gamel, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 465 5T MATH LEC TR OER 19235 3 MODERN ALGEBRA I 25 7 18 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 117 Gamel, Matthew  Gamel, Matthew 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 471 3T MATH LEC TR OER 19236 3 ELEMENTARY TOPOLOGY 30 5 25 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 115 Gamel, Heather  Gamel, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 509 WWP MATH WWP NT DE CST 18958 3 LOGIC AND FOUNDATIONS MATHMTCS 25 8 17 0 0 Peltier Hall 108 Gamel, Heather  Gamel, Heather 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 510 WWP MATH WWP NT NTR 19449 3 NUMBER THEORETC&DSCRT STRCTR 25 5 20 0 0 Peltier Hall 108 Heck, Brian  Heck, Brian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

MATH 511 WWP MATH WWP NT DE NTR 19237 3 CALCULUS & ANALYTIC STRUCTURES 25 2 23 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 West, Ianna  West, Ianna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 578 WWW MATH WWW NT DE NTR 19238 3 RESEARCH IN MATH EDUCATION 30 2 28 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Portier, Chrystal  Portier, Chrystal 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MATH 595 WWP MATH WWP NT DE NTR 18960 0 MASTERS COMPREHENSIVE EXAM 20 1 19 10 0 Peltier Hall 108 Heck, Brian  Heck, Brian 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MENG 178 8MW MTPS LLC TR 19468 3 INTRO ENGNRNG DSGN AND GRPHCS 20 18 2 0 0 M 1500 1640 Gouaux  Hall 305 Joyce, Anne Marie  Johnson, Jeremiah | Joyce, Anne Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MENG 178 8MW MTPS LLC TR 19468 3 INTRO ENGNRNG DSGN AND GRPHCS 20 18 2 0 0 W 1500 1750 Gouaux  Hall 305 Joyce, Anne Marie  Johnson, Jeremiah | Joyce, Anne Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MENG 275 EW MTPS LLC TR 19470 3 DYNAMICS 5 1 4 0 0 W 1735 2055 Gouaux  Hall 306 Schilling, Paul  Schilling, Paul 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MENG 277 9M MTPS LEC TR 19469 3 THERMODYNAMICS 5 1 4 0 0 M 1645 1915 Gouaux  Hall 306 Luke, Joel  Luke, Joel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 300 3M MNMK LEC TR CST 18058 3 MARKETING 80 57 23 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Powell Hall 140 Maught, Adrien  Maught, Adrien 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 300 4M MNMK LEC TR CST 18055 3 MARKETING 80 38 42 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Powell Hall 140 Maught, Adrien  Maught, Adrien 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 320 2T MNMK LEC TR CST 18063 3 PROFESSIONAL SELLING 20 22 0 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 209 Gravois, Kaitlin  Gravois, Kaitlin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 350 X5W MNMK LEC TR CST 18529 3 RETAILING 30 20 10 0 0 W 1215 1510 Powell Hall 217 Gravois, Kaitlin  Gravois, Kaitlin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 360 3T MNMK LEC TR CST 18422 3 CUSTOMER BEHAVIOR 40 36 4 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 214 Field, J Robert  Field, J Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 420 4T MNMK LEC TR CST 19402 3 SEMINAR IN ADVANCED PROF SELLI 20 17 3 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 209 Gravois, Kaitlin  Gravois, Kaitlin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 435 HXM MNMK HYB H5099 CST 18530 3 SPORT AND EVENT MARKETING 24 6 18 0 0 M 1215 1510 Powell Hall 208 Field, J Robert  Field, J Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 450 2T MNMK LEC TR CST 18531 3 ADVERTISING 30 19 11 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 217 Allen, Juliann  Allen, Juliann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 460 TB1 MNMK LAB TR DE NTR 19550 3 MARKETING INTERNSHIP 1 1 0 0 0 Powell Hall 128 Allen, Juliann  Allen, Juliann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 460 TBA MNMK LAB TR DE NTR 19501 3 MARKETING INTERNSHIP 1 1 0 0 0 Powell Hall 128 Gravois, Kaitlin  Gravois, Kaitlin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 470 ET MNMK LEC TR CST 18532 3 SERVICES MARKETING 30 20 10 0 0 T 1800 2050 Powell Hall 214 Field, J Robert  Field, J Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 481 2M MNMK LEC TR CST 18533 3 SALES MANAGEMENT 30 23 7 0 0 MWF 0835 0930 Powell Hall 208 Maught, Adrien  Maught, Adrien 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 485 2T MNMK LEC TR DE CST 18534 3 MARKETING RESEARCH 30 7 23 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 214 Field, J Robert  Field, J Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 490 3T MNMK LEC TR DE CST 18535 3 MARKETING STRATEGY 30 13 17 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 217 Allen, Juliann  Allen, Juliann 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 501 EMB MNMK LEC TR 19547 3 MARKET ANAYLSIS PLANNING CNTRL 10 10 0 0 0 S 0800 1700 White Hall 105 Allen, Juliann  Allen, Juliann E2 Apr 11, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MKTG 501 ETR MNMK LEC TR DE CST 18600 3 MARKET ANAYLSIS PLANNING CNTRL 30 15 15 0 0 TR 1800 2050 Powell Hall 208 Allen, Juliann  Allen, Juliann AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 301 2T MNMK LEC TR CST 18014 3 MNGT OF ORGANIZATNS & BEHAV PR 40 38 2 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 215 Koontz, James  Koontz, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 301 3T MNMK LEC TR CST 18904 3 MNGT OF ORGANIZATNS & BEHAV PR 40 33 7 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 215 Koontz, James  Koontz, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 301 4T MNMK LEC TR OER 18907 3 MNGT OF ORGANIZATNS & BEHAV PR 40 41 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 220 Boudreaux, Melanie  Boudreaux, Melanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 367 2T MNMK LEC TR OER 18031 3 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 40 39 1 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 220 Boudreaux, Melanie  Boudreaux, Melanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 368 2M MNMK LEC TR CST 18037 3 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 30 26 4 0 0 MWF 0835 0930 Powell Hall 217 Li, Xun  Li, Xun 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 368 4M MNMK LEC TR CST 18039 3 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 30 26 4 0 0 MWF 1045 1140 Powell Hall 217 Li, Xun  Li, Xun 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 368 EW MNMK LEC TR CST 18041 3 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 30 20 10 0 0 W 1800 2050 Powell Hall 217 Li, Xun  Li, Xun 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 370 4T MNMK LEC TR CST 18045 3 HUMAN RELATIONS 40 24 16 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 213 Castille, Christopher  Castille, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 420 6MW MNMK LEC TR CST 18995 3 MULTINATIONAL MANAGEMENT 30 22 8 0 0 MW 1330 1450 Powell Hall 210 Peters, Raymond  Peters, Raymond 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 425 2T MNMK LEC TR CST 18411 3 HUMAN RESOURCE ANALYTICS 30 21 9 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Powell Hall 113 Castille, Christopher  Castille, Christopher 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 440 5MW MNMK LEC TR OER 18049 3 HUMAN RESOURCES SEMINAR 30 17 13 0 0 MW 1200 1320 Powell Hall 220 Boudreaux, Melanie  Boudreaux, Melanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 450 3T MNMK LEC TR CST 18840 3 STAFFING,TRAINING AND DEVELOPM 30 20 10 15 0 TR 1030 1150 Powell Hall 113 Cogswell, Joshua  Cogswell, Joshua 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 469 TBA MNMK LAB TR DE NTR 18691 3 MANAGEMENT INTERNSHIP 1 3 0 0 0 Powell Hall 146 Chadwick, Kenneth  Chadwick, Kenneth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 470 5T MNMK LEC TR CST 18050 3 ORGAN STRUCTURE & BEHAVIOR 30 18 12 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Powell Hall 208 Cogswell, Joshua  Cogswell, Joshua 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 486 WWP MNMK WWP NT CST 18832 3 SPECIAL ISSUES IN MANAGEMENT  30 26 4 0 0 Powell Hall 149 Koontz, James  Koontz, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MNGT 502 ETR MNMK LEC TR DE CST 18601 3 MANAGING HUMAN CAPITAL 30 16 14 0 0 TR 1800 2050 Powell Hall 219 Castille, Christopher  Castille, Christopher BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUED 384 TBA MUS LEC TR 19400 3 MTHDS & MATERIALS VOCAL MUSI 15 3 12 0 0 Higgins, Garet  Higgins, Garet 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUED 385 5T MUS LEC TR CST 18607 2 MTHDS & MATERIALS INSTR MUSI 15 2 13 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 213 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 100 4T MUS LAB TR NTR 18280 0 RECITAL 75 40 35 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Talbot Hall 175 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 105 3T MUS LEC TR OER 18281 3 GENERAL MUSIC APPRECIATION 75 36 39 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Talbot Hall 201 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 105 5M MUS LEC TR CST 18283 3 GENERAL MUSIC APPRECIATION 75 33 42 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Talbot Hall 201 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 105 5T MUS LEC TR CST 18282 3 GENERAL MUSIC APPRECIATION 75 34 41 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 201 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 105 WW1 MUS WWW NT CST 18284 3 GENERAL MUSIC APPRECIATION 50 49 1 0 0 Talbot Hall 274 Soares, Luciana  Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 105 WW3 MUS WWW NT CST 18637 3 GENERAL MUSIC APPRECIATION 50 50 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 274 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 120 XM MUS LLC TR CST 18285 4 THEORY II 25 11 14 0 0 MTWRF 0800 0855 Talbot Hall 214 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 161 TB3 MUS LAB TR DE NTR 18553 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 161 TB5 MUS LAB TR DE NTR 19515 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 4 1 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 161 TB6 MUS LAB TR DE NTR 19516 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 2 3 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 161 TBB MUS LAB TR DE NTR 19535 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 162 TB2 MUS LAB TR NTR 19393 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 289 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 162 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 19014 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 4 1 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 162 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 19390 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 162 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19395 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 162 TB9 MUS LAB TR NTR 19388 1 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 170 3MW MUS LAB TR CST 18286 1 CLASS PIANO II 24 10 14 0 0 MW 0940 1035 Talbot Hall 212 Su, Ying-Shan  Su, Ying-Shan | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 171 TB1 MUS LAB TR NTR 19545 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 274 Soares, Luciana  Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 171 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 19544 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 171 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19016 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 171 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19034 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 171 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 19523 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 2 3 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 171 TBB MUS LAB TR NTR 19026 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB1 MUS LAB TR NTR 19031 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 2 3 0 0 Talbot Hall 274 Soares, Luciana  Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB2 MUS LAB TR NTR 18619 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 289 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 18906 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 19023 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 2 3 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 18620 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 3 2 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19012 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 19379 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TB9 MUS LAB TR NTR 18911 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 172 TBB MUS LAB TR NTR 18928 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 2 3 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 190 7M MUS LAB TR NTR 18287 1 SYMPHONIC BAND 50 8 42 0 0 MWF 1400 1455 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason | Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 190 7M0 MUS LAB TR NTR 18476 0 SYMPHONIC BAND 50 11 39 0 0 MWF 1400 1455 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason | Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 191 6T MUS LAB TR NTR 18577 1 MARCHING BAND 15 4 11 0 0 TR 1500 1620 Shaver Gym 202 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 191 TB0 MUS LAB TR NTR 18477 0 MARCHING BAND 30 15 15 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 191 TBA MUS LAB TR NTR 18289 1 MARCHING BAND 30 3 27 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 193 5M MUS LAB TR NTR 18290 1 CONCERT CHOIR 30 7 23 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Talbot Hall 215 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 193 5M0 MUS LAB TR NTR 18478 0 CONCERT CHOIR 30 7 23 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Talbot Hall 215 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 197 5T MUS LAB TR NTR 18294 1 OPERA WORKSHOP 20 2 18 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 215 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 197 5T0 MUS LAB TR NTR 18480 0 OPERA WORKSHOP 20 12 8 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 215 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 212 3T MUS LEC TR NTR 18295 3 THEORY IV 25 17 8 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Talbot Hall 213 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 218 4MW MUS LAB TR CST 18296 1 SOLFEGE-EAR TRAINING II 25 16 9 0 0 MW 1045 1140 Talbot Hall 214 Su, Ying-Shan  Su, Ying-Shan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 240 2T MUS LLC TR NTR 18297 3 SURVEY OF MUSIC LITERATURE 30 18 12 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Talbot Hall 214 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 243 8M MUS LEC TR CST 18298 1 WIND LITERATURE 25 3 22 0 0 MWF 1505 1600 Talbot Hall 213 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 270 TBA MUS LAB TR NTR 18397 1 CLASS PIANO IV 24 9 15 0 0 Talbot Hall 212 Su, Ying-Shan  Su, Ying-Shan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 271 TB2 MUS LAB TR NTR 19033 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 289 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

MUS 271 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 19384 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 271 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19035 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 271 TB9 MUS LAB TR NTR 19021 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 214 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TB2 MUS LAB TR NTR 18751 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 4 1 0 0 Talbot Hall 289 St Marie, John  St Marie, John | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 19180 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 3 2 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 19391 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19017 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 18866 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 18514 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TB9 MUS LAB TR NTR 19022 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 272 TBB MUS LAB TR NTR 19392 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 4 1 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 282 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 18307 1 STRING ENSEMBLE 10 2 8 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 292 5M MUS LAB TR NTR 18308 1 CHAMBER ENSEMBLE 20 3 17 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 292 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19534 0 CHAMBER ENSEMBLE 5 2 3 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 292 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19524 0 CHAMBER ENSEMBLE 10 3 7 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 292 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 19046 1 CHAMBER ENSEMBLE 10 2 8 0 0 Talbot Hall 215 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 296 6T MUS LAB TR NTR 18309 1 JAZZ ENSEMBLE 20 4 16 0 0 TR 1500 1620 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 296 6T0 MUS LAB TR NTR 18481 0 JAZZ ENSEMBLE 20 11 9 0 0 TR 1500 1620 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 298 9M MUS LAB TR NTR 18408 1 CHAMBER CHOIR ENSEMBLE 30 4 26 0 0 MWF 1610 1705 Talbot Hall 215 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 298 9M0 MUS LAB TR NTR 18482 0 CHAMBER CHOIR ENSEMBLE 30 4 26 0 0 MWF 1610 1705 Talbot Hall 215 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 302 2T MUS LAB TR CST 18613 1 INSTRUMENTAL CONDUCTING 20 3 17 0 0 TR 0900 1020 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 303 TBA MUS LAB TR CST 18754 1 CHORAL CONDUCTING 10 4 6 0 0 Talbot Hall 215 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 319 WWW MUS WWW NT CST 18883 3 JAZZ HISTORY 45 46 0 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 321 WWW MUS WWW NT 19387 3 HISTORY OF OPERA AND BROADWAY 50 50 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 326 WWW MUS WWW NT CST 18310 3 HISTORY OF HIP HOP 50 50 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 341 3M MUS LEC TR CST 18311 3 MUSIC HISTORY: 1750-PRESENT 15 11 4 0 0 MWF 0940 1035 Talbot Hall 214 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 351 TBA MUS LAB TR NTR 19030 1 ELECTRONIC MUSIC 5 6 0 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 369 TBA MUS LAB TR DE NTR 19181 1 JUNIOR RECITAL 5 3 2 0 0 Talbot Hall 271 Soares, Luciana  Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 371 TB2 MUS LAB TR NTR 19142 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 5 0 Talbot Hall 289 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 371 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 19024 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 371 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19010 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 270 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 371 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19396 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 5 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 372 TB2 MUS LAB TR NTR 19394 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 2 3 0 0 Talbot Hall 289 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 372 TB3 MUS LAB TR 19385 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 372 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 18483 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 372 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19521 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 372 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19036 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 372 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 18554 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 2 3 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 372 TB9 MUS LAB TR NTR 19013 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 382 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 18312 1 STRING ENSEMBLE 5 6 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 390 7M MUS LAB TR NTR 18313 1 SYMPHONIC BAND 50 13 37 0 0 MWF 1400 1455 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason | Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 391 6T MUS LAB TR NTR 18578 1 MARCHING BAND 15 3 12 0 0 TR 1500 1620 Shaver Gym 202 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 391 TBA MUS LAB TR NTR 18314 1 MARCHING BAND 20 12 8 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Robichaux, Benjamin  Robichaux, Benjamin 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 392 5M MUS LAB TR 19517 1 CHAMBER ENSEMBLE 10 0 10 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 392 5M1 MUS LAB TR NTR 19522 1 CHAMBER ENSEMBLE 10 2 8 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 392 TB7 MUS LAB TR 19380 1 STRING ENSEMBLE 5 6 0 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 393 5M MUS LAB TR NTR 18315 1 CONCERT CHOIR 30 7 23 0 0 MWF 1150 1245 Talbot Hall 215 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 396 6T MUS LAB TR NTR 18316 1 JAZZ ENSEMBLE 50 5 45 0 0 TR 1500 1620 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 397 5T1 MUS LAB TR NTR 18506 1 OPERA WORKSHOP 30 2 28 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 215 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 398 9M1 MUS LAB TR NTR 18508 1 CHAMBER CHOIR ENSEMBLE 30 9 21 0 0 MWF 1610 1705 Talbot Hall 215 St Marie, John  St Marie, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 400 TB1 MUS LAB TR NTR 19032 1 SENIOR PROJECT 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 274 Soares, Luciana  Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 400 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 18555 1 SENIOR PROJECT 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 400 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 18556 1 SENIOR PROJECT 5 4 1 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 400 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19018 1 SENIOR PROJECT 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 400 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19397 1 SENIOR PROJECT 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 400 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 18621 1 SENIOR PROJECT 5 3 2 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 400 TB8 MUS LAB TR NTR 19382 1 SENIOR PROJECT 5 2 3 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Buerkle, Suzanne  Buerkle, Suzanne 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 407 WWW MUS WWW NT CST 18667 3 WORLD MUSIC 30 29 1 0 0 Talbot Hall 213 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo | Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB1 MUS LAB TR NTR 18926 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 274 Soares, Luciana  Soares, Luciana 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 19015 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 19025 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19019 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB6 MUS LAB TR NTR 19398 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Wible, Nolan  Wible, Nolan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 19381 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB8 MUS LAB TR NTR 19383 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 1 4 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Buerkle, Suzanne  Buerkle, Suzanne 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 471 TB9 MUS LAB TR NTR 19389 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Ladd, Jason  Ladd, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 472 TB3 MUS LAB TR NTR 19218 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 217 Francis, Valerie  Francis, Valerie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 472 TB4 MUS LAB TR NTR 18623 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Lindsley Hall 101 Miranda, Gustavo  Miranda, Gustavo 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 472 TB5 MUS LAB TR NTR 19020 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 0 5 0 0 Talbot Hall 272 Kindy, Melissa  Kindy, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

MUS 472 TB7 MUS LAB TR NTR 18624 2 PERFORMANCE COURSE 5 3 2 0 0 Talbot Hall 292 Alexander, James  Alexander, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 120 H41 NURS HYL H0149 CST 19494 2 INTRO TO ART&SCNC PROFSL NRSNG 75 71 4 10 0 TR 1200 1255 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 218 Dozar, Kimberly  Chaisson, Jeanne | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 120 H4T NURS HYL H0149 CST 19299 2 INTRO TO ART&SCNC PROFSL NRSNG 75 69 6 10 0 TR 1200 1255 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 301 Thibodeaux, Ashley  Chaisson, Jeanne | Thibodeaux, Ashley 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 222 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18206 4 BASIC NURSING PROCESS I 80 79 1 0 0 F 0800 1100 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 225 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 222 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18206 4 BASIC NURSING PROCESS I 80 79 1 0 0 F 0800 1100 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 228 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 222 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18206 4 BASIC NURSING PROCESS I 80 79 1 0 0 F 0800 1100 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 234 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 222 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18206 4 BASIC NURSING PROCESS I 80 79 1 0 0 M 0800 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 301 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 222 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18206 4 BASIC NURSING PROCESS I 80 79 1 0 0 W 0800 1100 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 231 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 223 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18212 2 BASIC NURSING PROCESS II 80 79 1 0 0 F 0800 1100 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 234 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 223 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18212 2 BASIC NURSING PROCESS II 80 79 1 0 0 M 0800 1000 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 301 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 223 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18212 2 BASIC NURSING PROCESS II 80 79 1 0 0 W 0800 1100 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 231 Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 223 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18212 2 BASIC NURSING PROCESS II 80 79 1 0 0 WRF 0600 1200 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Chaisson, Jeanne  Chaisson, Jeanne | Szush, Ginger | Gros, Rhonda | Thibodeaux, Ashley | Dozar, Kimberly BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 226 XT NURS LLC TR DE CST 18213 4 HLTH ASSESSMENT & THE ADULT CL 80 77 3 0 0 R 0800 1100 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 234 Landry, Tommie  Lewis, Amber | Davis, Angele | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 226 XT NURS LLC TR DE CST 18213 4 HLTH ASSESSMENT & THE ADULT CL 80 77 3 0 0 T 0800 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 228 Landry, Tommie  Lewis, Amber | Davis, Angele | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 226 XT NURS LLC TR DE CST 18213 4 HLTH ASSESSMENT & THE ADULT CL 80 77 3 0 0 T 0800 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 231 Landry, Tommie  Lewis, Amber | Davis, Angele | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 226 XT NURS LLC TR DE CST 18213 4 HLTH ASSESSMENT & THE ADULT CL 80 77 3 0 0 T 0800 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 301 Landry, Tommie  Lewis, Amber | Davis, Angele | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 241 HXM NURS HYB H5099 DE CST 18749 3 HLTH DISEASE CNCPT NURS PRFSNL 80 75 5 0 0 M 1330 1620 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 214 Ridenour, Jamie  Ridenour, Jamie | Ewing, Amber 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 242 HXT NURS HYB H5099 DE CST 18750 3 CLNCL DRUG THRPY NURS PRFSSNLS 90 85 5 0 0 T 1330 1620 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 214 Talbot, M'Lea  Talbot, M'Lea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 255 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18215 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT I 90 87 3 0 0 M 0800 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 152 LeBlanc, Denise  Terracina, Rachel | Granier, Cari | LeBlanc, Denise | Boudreaux, Lauren | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

NURS 255 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18215 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT I 90 87 3 0 0 W 0800 1230 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 228 LeBlanc, Denise  Terracina, Rachel | Granier, Cari | LeBlanc, Denise | Boudreaux, Lauren | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 255 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18215 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT I 90 87 3 0 0 W 0800 1230 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 231 LeBlanc, Denise  Terracina, Rachel | Granier, Cari | LeBlanc, Denise | Boudreaux, Lauren | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 255 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18215 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT I 90 87 3 0 0 WF 0800 1230 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 225 LeBlanc, Denise  Terracina, Rachel | Granier, Cari | LeBlanc, Denise | Boudreaux, Lauren | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 255 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18215 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT I 90 87 3 0 0 WRF 0600 1500 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS LeBlanc, Denise  Terracina, Rachel | Granier, Cari | LeBlanc, Denise | Boudreaux, Lauren | Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 307 WWB NURS WWW NT CST 18863 3 DRUG ABUSE 50 22 28 10 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 351 Lyons, Rebecca  Lyons, Rebecca BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 307 WWW NURS WWW NT CST 18216 3 DRUG ABUSE 80 31 49 10 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 307 Robichaux, Colette  Robichaux, Colette 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 312 WWW NURS WWW NT CST 18219 3 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 160 160 0 10 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 317 Duplechain, Christa  Hamner, Jeanne | Duplechain, Christa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 315 WWW NURS WWW NT CST 18222 3 GERONTOLOGY 80 44 36 10 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 351 Gros, Rhonda  Gros, Rhonda 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 340 H5T NURS HYB H5099 DE CST 18223 3 INRPRFSNL CNCPTS CNTMPRY NRSNG 80 79 1 0 0 T 1330 1620 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 201 Granier, Cari  Granier, Cari | Pipsair, Paige 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 352 WWW NURS WWW NT CST 18224 3 PERSPECTIVES ON DEATH & DYING 100 62 38 10 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 169 Lyons, Rebecca  Lyons, Rebecca 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 355 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18226 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT II 60 59 1 0 0 F 0800 1400 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 222 Chauvin, Amie  Vratsenes, Lindsay | Ridenour, Jamie | Chauvin, Amie | Zeringue, Alison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 355 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18226 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT II 60 59 1 0 0 M 0800 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 214 Chauvin, Amie  Vratsenes, Lindsay | Ridenour, Jamie | Chauvin, Amie | Zeringue, Alison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 355 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18226 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT II 60 59 1 0 0 W 0800 1400 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 221 Chauvin, Amie  Vratsenes, Lindsay | Ridenour, Jamie | Chauvin, Amie | Zeringue, Alison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 355 XM NURS LLC TR DE CST 18226 7 NURSING AND THE ADULT II 60 59 1 0 0 WRF 0600 1800 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Chauvin, Amie  Vratsenes, Lindsay | Ridenour, Jamie | Chauvin, Amie | Zeringue, Alison 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 360 WWW NURS WWW NT CST 18230 3 HUMAN SEXUALITY 80 32 48 10 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 351 Hession, Carol  Hession, Carol 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 371 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18232 5 NURS AND THE CHILDBEARING FAMI 40 44 0 0 0 MT 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 200 Lassere, Brittany  Belanger, Lauren | Lassere, Brittany | Pipsair, Paige AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 371 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18232 5 NURS AND THE CHILDBEARING FAMI 40 44 0 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Lassere, Brittany  Belanger, Lauren | Lassere, Brittany | Pipsair, Paige AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 371 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18232 5 NURS AND THE CHILDBEARING FAMI 40 44 0 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 224 Lassere, Brittany  Belanger, Lauren | Lassere, Brittany | Pipsair, Paige AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 371 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18237 5 NURS AND THE CHILDBEARING FAMI 40 41 0 0 0 MT 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 200 Lassere, Brittany  Belanger, Lauren | Lassere, Brittany | Pipsair, Paige BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 371 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18237 5 NURS AND THE CHILDBEARING FAMI 40 41 0 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Lassere, Brittany  Belanger, Lauren | Lassere, Brittany | Pipsair, Paige BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 371 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18237 5 NURS AND THE CHILDBEARING FAMI 40 41 0 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 224 Lassere, Brittany  Belanger, Lauren | Lassere, Brittany | Pipsair, Paige BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 381 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18448 5 NURS AND THE CHILDREARING FAMI 40 41 0 0 0 MT 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 201 Richoux, Dianne  Guidry, Hannah | Rosenthal, Steven | Richoux, Dianne AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 381 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18448 5 NURS AND THE CHILDREARING FAMI 40 41 0 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Richoux, Dianne  Guidry, Hannah | Rosenthal, Steven | Richoux, Dianne AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 381 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18448 5 NURS AND THE CHILDREARING FAMI 40 41 0 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 266 Richoux, Dianne  Guidry, Hannah | Rosenthal, Steven | Richoux, Dianne AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 381 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18449 5 NURS AND THE CHILDREARING FAMI 40 42 0 0 0 MT 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 201 Richoux, Dianne  Guidry, Hannah | Rosenthal, Steven | Richoux, Dianne BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 381 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18449 5 NURS AND THE CHILDREARING FAMI 40 42 0 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Richoux, Dianne  Guidry, Hannah | Rosenthal, Steven | Richoux, Dianne BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 381 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18449 5 NURS AND THE CHILDREARING FAMI 40 42 0 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 266 Richoux, Dianne  Guidry, Hannah | Rosenthal, Steven | Richoux, Dianne BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 400 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18450 5 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 20 19 1 0 0 MT 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 216 Robichaux, Bridget  Robichaux, Bridget | Ewing, Amber AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 400 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18450 5 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 20 19 1 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Robichaux, Bridget  Robichaux, Bridget | Ewing, Amber AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 400 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18450 5 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 20 19 1 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 216 Robichaux, Bridget  Robichaux, Bridget | Ewing, Amber AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 400 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18451 5 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 20 18 2 0 0 MT 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 216 Robichaux, Bridget  Robichaux, Bridget | Ewing, Amber BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 400 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18451 5 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 20 18 2 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Robichaux, Bridget  Robichaux, Bridget | Ewing, Amber BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 400 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18451 5 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 20 18 2 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 216 Robichaux, Bridget  Robichaux, Bridget | Ewing, Amber BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18452 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 18 2 0 0 M 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 202 Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18452 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 18 2 0 0 T 0900 1300 Off Campus -- Various Sites Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18452 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 18 2 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMA NURS LLC TR DE CST 18452 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 18 2 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 202 Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18453 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 19 1 0 0 M 0900 1300 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 202 Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18453 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 19 1 0 0 T 0900 1300 Off Campus -- Various Sites Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18453 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 19 1 0 0 WRF 0600 1600 Off Campus -- Various Sites VARIOUS Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 420 XMB NURS LLC TR DE CST 18453 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 20 19 1 0 0 WRF 0800 1500 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 202 Patterson, Michelle  Hession, Carol | Patterson, Michelle BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 422 HXT NURS HYB H5099 DE CST 18242 3 NURSNG RSRCH EVDNCE BEST PRCTC 40 36 4 0 0 T 1500 1620 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 202 Davis, Angele  Davis, Angele 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 427 H5T NURS HYB H5099 DE CST 18383 3 NURSING LEADERSHIP/MANAGEMNT 76 76 0 0 0 T 1330 1630 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 152 Robichaux, Colette  Robichaux, Colette | Hession, Carol 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 428 2TR NURS LAB TR DE CST 18247 4 PRECPTORSHP EXP IN PROF NURS 76 76 0 0 0 R 0900 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 223 Gravois, Shelli  Talbot, M'Lea | Arceneaux, Adeline | Duplechain, Christa | Gravois, Shelli 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 428 2TR NURS LAB TR DE CST 18247 4 PRECPTORSHP EXP IN PROF NURS 76 76 0 0 0 T 0900 1200 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 152 Gravois, Shelli  Talbot, M'Lea | Arceneaux, Adeline | Duplechain, Christa | Gravois, Shelli 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 429 HX4 NURS HYB H5099 DE CST 18650 1 SYNTHESIZING THE NCLEX-RN 76 76 0 0 0 T 1230 1320 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 152 Landry, Tommie  Landry, Tommie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 435 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 19369 3 INFORMATICS FOR HEALTH CARE PR 30 10 20 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 260 Davis, Angele  Davis, Angele 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 499 WWW NURS WWW NT CST 18249 3 BIOETHICS FOR HEALTH CARE PROF 30 28 2 10 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 351 Davis, Angele  Davis, Angele 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 500 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18250 3 THEORTICL FNDTNS ADVNCD NURSNG 27 25 2 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Matherne, Shelly  Clay, Melissa | Robichaux, Bridget | Floyd, Eleisa | Matherne, Shelly 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 502 WW1 NURS WWW NT DE CST 19301 3 GENRTNG EVDNCE NURSNG PRACTICE 25 17 8 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Clay, Melissa  Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 502 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18251 3 GENRTNG EVDNCE NURSNG PRACTICE 25 19 6 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Landry, Michael  Landry, Michael | Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 505 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18252 3 APPLD STATISTICS HEALTH SCNCS 35 24 11 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Landry, Michael  Landry, Michael | Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 507 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18253 3 HLTH ASMNT DIAGNSTC RSN ADV PR 41 38 3 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 213 Hargenrader, Celina  Lewis, Amber | Clay, Melissa | Hargenrader, Celina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 507 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18253 3 HLTH ASMNT DIAGNSTC RSN ADV PR 41 38 3 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 234 Hargenrader, Celina  Lewis, Amber | Clay, Melissa | Hargenrader, Celina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 507 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18253 3 HLTH ASMNT DIAGNSTC RSN ADV PR 41 38 3 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 266 Hargenrader, Celina  Lewis, Amber | Clay, Melissa | Hargenrader, Celina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 508 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 19302 3 DIAGNSTC CNSDRTN PSYCHPHRMCLGY 3 3 0 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 258 Hargenrader, Celina  Clay, Melissa | Hargenrader, Celina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 509 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18254 3 POPULATION BASED PRIMARY CARE 25 22 3 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Price, Bridget  Clay, Melissa | Price, Bridget 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 517 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18255 3 PHARMACOTHERAPTCS ADV PRACTICE 44 42 2 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 257 Gardiner, Lori  Gardiner, Lori | Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 518 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18256 3 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY ADV PRCT NRSNG 35 38 0 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 239 Allemand, Angelique  Clay, Melissa | Allemand, Angelique 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 535 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18257 3 CURRICULUM AND PROGRAM DVLPMNT 4 1 3 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Clay, Melissa  Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 557 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18583 3 NURSING EDUCATION PRACTICUM 4 4 0 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 168 Daigle, Alaina  Clay, Melissa | Daigle, Alaina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 581 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18261 3 BUS LDRSHP HTLH PLC NRS PRCTNR 24 20 4 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Lewis, Amber  Lewis, Amber | Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 582 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18262 5 ADV PRCTICE NRSNG FMLY HLTH I 25 20 5 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 256 Price, Bridget  Clay, Melissa | Hargenrader, Celina | Price, Bridget | Francisco, Kaelynn 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 583 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18263 5 ADV PRCTICE NRSNG FMLY HLTH II 24 25 0 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 260 Matherne, Shelly  Clay, Melissa | Floyd, Eleisa | Matherne, Shelly 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 584 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18264 5 ADV PRCTCE NRSNG FMLY HLTH III 17 16 1 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 239 Allemand, Angelique  Lewis, Amber | Clay, Melissa | Allemand, Angelique 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 591 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18265 5 ADV PRCTC NRSNG PSY/MNTL HLT I 3 3 0 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 316 Gardiner, Lori  Porche, Katie | Gardiner, Lori | Clay, Melissa | Hargenrader, Celina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 593 WWP NURS WWP NT DE CST 18266 5 ADV PRCTC NRSNG FAMILY PMH III 7 6 1 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 316 Gardiner, Lori  Folse, Hayley | Gardiner, Lori | Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 595 WW1 NURS WWW NT DE CST 18558 3 FOCUSED SCHOLARLY PROJECT 15 12 3 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Landry, Michael  Landry, Michael | Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

NURS 595 WWW NURS WWW NT DE CST 18267 3 FOCUSED SCHOLARLY PROJECT 15 12 3 0 0 Betsy Cheramie Ayo Hall 247 Clay, Melissa  Clay, Melissa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

OIS 200 3M BACI LEC TR CST 18125 2 COMPUTERS IN THE OFFICE 38 38 0 20 0 MW 0940 1035 White Hall 202 Soule, Lori  Soule, Lori 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

OIS 200 3T BACI LEC TR CST 18509 2 COMPUTERS IN THE OFFICE 38 38 0 20 0 TR 1030 1125 White Hall 202 Soule, Lori  Soule, Lori 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

OIS 200 4M BACI LEC TR CST 18127 2 COMPUTERS IN THE OFFICE 38 38 0 20 0 MW 1045 1140 White Hall 202 Soule, Lori  Soule, Lori 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

OIS 200 WP1 BACI WWP NT CST 18913 2 COMPUTERS IN THE OFFICE 30 30 0 30 0 White Hall 101 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

OIS 200 WWP BACI WWP NT CST 19164 2 COMPUTERS IN THE OFFICE 30 30 0 20 0 White Hall 101 Kimball, Annette  Kimball, Annette 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHIL 203 2M LANG LEC TR OER 18472 3 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 25 28 0 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 250 Alexander, Robert  Alexander, Robert 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHSC 406 TBA PHSC LEC TR OER 19450 1 HONORS COLLOQUIUM IN PHSC 10 1 9 0 0 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 210 Doucet, John  Doucet, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 101 5M PHSC LEC TR CST 19077 3 PHYSICS I (ALGEBRA/TRIG BASED) 70 63 7 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Vershinin, Michael  Vershinin, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 102 4M PHSC LEC TR CST 18010 3 PHYSICS II (ALGBRA/TRIG BASED) 100 58 42 50 0 MWF 1045 1140 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Young, Chadwick  Young, Chadwick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 151 3T PHSC LEC TR CST 18158 3 PHYSICS OF THE BODY 70 50 20 12 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 104 Young, Chadwick  Young, Chadwick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 201 3MW PHSC LEC TR CST 19533 3 PHYSICS I (CALCULUS BASED) 12 7 5 0 0 MW 0940 1100 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Vershinin, Michael  Vershinin, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 202 6T PHSC LEC TR CST 18159 3 PHYSICS II (CALCULUS BASED) 70 25 45 30 0 TR 1500 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 165 Vershinin, Michael  Vershinin, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 203 1R PHSC LAB TR CST 19488 1 PHYSICS LABORATORY I 24 12 12 12 0 R 0730 1020 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 228 Vershinin, Michael  Vershinin, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 203 67F PHSC LAB TR CST 19439 1 PHYSICS LABORATORY I 24 24 0 10 0 F 1255 1545 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 228 Vershinin, Michael  Vershinin, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 204 1T PHSC LAB TR CST 18161 1 PHYSICS LABORATORY II 24 25 0 12 0 T 0730 1020 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 228 Young, Chadwick  Young, Chadwick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 204 56R PHSC LAB TR CST 18865 1 PHYSICS LABORATORY II 24 15 9 12 0 R 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 228 Young, Kaisa  Young, Kaisa 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PHYS 204 56T PHSC LAB TR CST 18546 1 PHYSICS LABORATORY II 24 24 0 12 0 T 1330 1620 Dr Marilyn Kilgen Hall 228 Young, Chadwick  Young, Chadwick 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 121 7A7 PETS LEC TR CST 18318 3 PETROLEUM COMPUTATIONAL METHOD 30 18 12 10 0 T 0730 1020 Gouaux  Hall 311 Saidu, Milton  Saidu, Milton 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 121 7B7 PETS LEC TR CST 18850 3 PETROLEUM COMPUTATIONAL METHOD 30 12 18 10 0 R 0730 1020 Gouaux  Hall 311 Saidu, Milton  Saidu, Milton 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

PSET 241 7A7 PETS LEC TR NTR 18323 3 OIL PRODUCTION 30 21 9 10 0 T 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 311 Griffin, John  Griffin, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 241 7B7 PETS LEC TR NTR 18853 3 OIL PRODUCTION 30 11 19 10 0 R 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 311 Griffin, John  Griffin, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 295 WWP PETS WWP NT DE NTR 18326 3 PETROLEUM SEMINAR CAPSTONE 20 5 15 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 401 Edrisi, Ali Reza  Edrisi, Ali Reza 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 305 WWP PETS WWP NT NTR 18856 3 ECONOMCS OF PETROLEUM INDUSTRY 30 24 6 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 408 Edrisi, Ali Reza  Edrisi, Ali Reza 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 320 7B7 PETS LEC TR NTR 19100 3 ALTERNATV ENERGY ADNVCD SYSTMS 30 15 15 10 0 R 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 314 Saidu, Milton  Saidu, Milton 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 331 7A7 PETS LEC TR CST 19059 3 METHODS OF ARTIFICIAL LIFT 20 11 9 0 0 T 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 314 Edrisi, Ali Reza  Edrisi, Ali Reza 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 381 7A7 PETS LEC TR NTR 18317 3 WELL COMPLETION SERVICE & WRKO 30 8 22 10 0 T 0730 1020 Gouaux  Hall 309 Griffin, John  Griffin, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 384 7A7 PETS LEC TR NTR 18890 3 WELL CONTROL 30 9 21 10 0 T 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 407 Griffin, John  Griffin, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 401 WWP PETS WWP NT DE NTR 18794 3 COOPERATIVE WORK EXPERIENCE 15 3 12 0 0 Gouaux  Hall 408 Gautreaux, Michael  Gautreaux, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 452 TBA PETS LEC TR DE NTR 18327 3 SENIOR SEMINAR & RESRCH METHDS 15 10 5 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 401 Edrisi, Ali Reza  Edrisi, Ali Reza 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSET 477 7A7 PETS LEC TR CST 18321 3 WELL EVAL METHODS & PROCEDURES 30 6 24 10 0 T 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 311 Edrisi, Ali Reza  Edrisi, Ali Reza 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 101 2M PSYC LEC TR CST 19407 3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 75 29 46 5 0 MWF 0835 0930 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 Soignier, Deanie  Soignier, Deanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 101 2T PSYC LEC TR CST 18345 3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 75 33 42 5 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 Fowler-Savage, Michelle  Fowler-Savage, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 101 3T PSYC LEC TR CST 18331 3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 75 56 19 5 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 Coddou, Bridget  Coddou, Bridget 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 101 5M PSYC LEC TR CST 18387 3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 75 65 10 5 0 MWF 1150 1245 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 Traigle, Rhiannon  Traigle, Rhiannon 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 101 WP1 PSYC WWP NT CST 18587 3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 65 65 0 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 285 Coddou, Bridget  Coddou, Bridget 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 101 WWP PSYC WWP NT CST 18332 3 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 65 64 1 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 217 Fanguy, Jason  Fanguy, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 131 H4W PSYC HYL H0149 CST 18423 3 HLPNG INDIVIDUALS AND FAMILIES 40 39 1 5 0 W 1045 1140 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 253 Arcemont, SummerRae  Arcemont, SummerRae 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 204 2M PSYC LEC TR CST 18333 3 PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY 40 39 1 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Boudreaux, Monique  Boudreaux, Monique 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 204 3M PSYC LEC TR CST 18334 3 PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY 40 40 0 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Boudreaux, Monique  Boudreaux, Monique 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 206 4M PSYC LEC TR CST 18293 3 CHILD PSYCHOLOGY 35 15 20 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Boudreaux, Monique  Boudreaux, Monique 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 206 WWP PSYC WWP NT CST 18335 3 CHILD PSYCHOLOGY 55 54 1 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 252 Traigle, Rhiannon  Traigle, Rhiannon 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 208 2M PSYC LEC TR CST 18341 3 STATISTICS 35 30 5 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Soignier, Rodney  Soignier, Rodney 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 208 3T PSYC LEC TR CST 18433 3 STATISTICS 40 19 21 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Fowler-Savage, Michelle  Fowler-Savage, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 209 5T PSYC LEC TR CST 18342 3 RESEARCH DESIGNS AND METHODS 15 15 0 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Fowler-Savage, Michelle  Fowler-Savage, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 210 3T PSYC LEC TR CST 18386 3 ADOLESCENT AND ADULT DEVELOPME 20 19 1 0 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 250 Gastinel, Mary  Gastinel, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 212 4M PSYC LEC TR CST 18338 3 LIFE-SPAN DEVLPMNTL PSYCHLGY 70 59 11 10 0 MWF 1045 1140 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 Traigle, Rhiannon  Traigle, Rhiannon 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 212 WWP PSYC WWP NT CST 19137 3 LIFE-SPAN DEVLPMNTL PSYCHLGY 50 46 4 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 216 Fanguy, Jason  Fanguy, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 219 6R PSYC LLC TR NTR 18336 1 RESEARCH DESIGNS & METHODS LAB 15 15 0 5 0 R 1500 1620 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Fowler-Savage, Michelle  Fowler-Savage, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 232 H3R PSYC HYB H5099 NTR 18432 3 PSYC CREATVITY EARLY CHILDHOOD 35 28 7 10 0 R 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Traigle, Rhiannon  Traigle, Rhiannon 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 234 5T PSYC LEC TR CST 18424 3 CHANGING HOME AND FAMILY 35 29 6 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Hebert, Rachel  Hebert, Rachel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 301 4T PSYC LEC TR CST 18350 3 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 65 58 7 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 Coddou, Bridget  Coddou, Bridget 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 303 3M PSYC LEC TR CST 18288 3 HISTORY OF PSYCHOLOGY 35 32 3 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Soignier, Rodney  Soignier, Rodney 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 305 5M PSYC LEC TR CST 18565 3 PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 40 41 0 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Soignier, Rodney  Soignier, Rodney 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 309 6M PSYC LEC TR CST 18806 3 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING 35 25 10 0 0 MWF 1255 1350 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 237 Soignier, Rodney  Soignier, Rodney 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 311 WWP PSYC WWP NT CST 18400 3 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 60 37 23 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 217 Fanguy, Jason  Fanguy, Jason 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 313 WWP PSYC WWP NT CST 18437 3 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY 50 50 0 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 257 Fowler-Savage, Michelle  Fowler-Savage, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 360 H2T PSYC HYB H5099 CST 18429 3 PARENTING 35 22 13 10 0 T 0900 1020 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Thompson, Kim  Thompson, Kim 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 370 WPA PSYC WWP NT CST 18431 3 APPLIED PERSPECTIVES ON AGING 50 46 4 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 283 Traigle, Rhiannon  Traigle, Rhiannon AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 377 4T PSYC LEC TR CST 18426 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH AND WELLNESS 35 12 23 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 251 Arcemont, SummerRae  Arcemont, SummerRae 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 399 WPA PSYC WWP NT NTR 18579 1 CAREER PLANG FOR PSYCHOLOGY MA 40 10 30 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 220 Gastinel, Mary  Gastinel, Mary AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 402 2T PSYC LEC TR CST 18343 3 PSYCHOLOGY OF COUNSELING 35 20 15 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Coddou, Bridget  Coddou, Bridget 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 407 WPB PSYC WWP NT 19168 3 SPECIAL TOPICS: ETHICS 30 27 3 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 128 Gastinel, Mary  Gastinel, Mary BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 448 H3T PSYC HYB H5099 NTR 18428 3 APPLIED FAMILY RESOURCE MNGMNT 35 16 19 10 0 T 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Thompson, Kim  Thompson, Kim 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 461 WWP PSYC WWP NT CST 18425 3 FAMILIES IN CRISIS 30 29 1 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 267 Boudreaux, Monique  Boudreaux, Monique 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 464 3T PSYC LEC TR CST 18487 3 PRFSSNL PRACTC IN FAMLY SERVCS 35 13 22 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 254 Arcemont, SummerRae  Arcemont, SummerRae 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 471 WWP PSYC WWP NT CST 18427 3 FAMILIES AND ADDICTION 30 30 0 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 217 Soignier, Deanie  Soignier, Deanie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 475 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE NTR 18344 2 COMPREHENSIVE EXAMS 25 14 11 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 220 Bergeron, Brandi  Bergeron, Brandi 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 480 WPB PSYC WWP NT CST 18430 3 MULTICULTURAL CONCEPTS 40 39 1 10 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 217 Thompson, Kim  Thompson, Kim BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 481 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE NTR 18675 3 SCHLRLY WRTNG&PROF CMNCTN PSYC 20 22 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 216 Gastinel, Mary  Gastinel, Mary 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 482 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE CST 18677 3 PRE-COUNSELING SEMINAR 20 23 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 269 Guin, Kelly  Guin, Kelly 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 483 TBA PSYC LAB TR DE NTR 18679 3 PRE-COUNSELING INTERNSHIP I 20 22 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 260 Arcemont, SummerRae  Arcemont, SummerRae 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 484 TBA PSYC LAB TR DE NTR 18680 3 PRE-COUNSELING INTERNSHIP II 20 22 0 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 260 Arcemont, SummerRae  Arcemont, SummerRae 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 507 AW PSYC LEC TR NTR 18804 3 STATISTCL ANALYSIS & RESCH MTH 12 11 1 8 0 W 1600 1850 Peltier Hall 114 Fowler-Savage, Michelle  Fowler-Savage, Michelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 523 HCT PSYC HYB H5099 DE CST 18330 3 CRISIS PREVENTN AND INTERVENTN 10 16 0 0 0 T 1700 1950 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 250 Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle  Varnado-Johnson, Chantrelle 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

PSYC 533 WWP PSYC WWP NT DE NTR 18339 6 SCHOOL PSYCHOLGY INTRNSHP II 10 6 4 0 0 Dr. O Cleveland Hill Hall 278 Bergeron, Brandi  Bergeron, Brandi 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

QBA 282 2T BACI LEC TR CST 18468 3 BUSINESS STATISTICS I 35 37 0 35 0 TR 0900 1020 White Hall 202 Soule, Lori  Soule, Lori 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

QBA 282 5MW BACI LEC TR CST 18726 3 BUSINESS STATISTICS I 35 34 1 35 0 MW 1200 1320 Powell Hall 214 Chiasson, Andrea  Chiasson, Andrea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

QBA 282 6MW BACI LEC TR CST 18599 3 BUSINESS STATISTICS I 35 20 15 35 0 MW 1330 1450 Powell Hall 214 Chiasson, Andrea  Chiasson, Andrea 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

QBA 283 4MW BACI LEC TR CST 18469 3 BUSINESS STATISTICS II 40 41 0 20 0 MW 1045 1205 Powell Hall 219 Rodrigue, Sherry  Rodrigue, Sherry 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

QBA 283 6MW BACI LEC TR CST 18622 3 BUSINESS STATISTICS II 40 41 0 20 0 MW 1330 1450 Powell Hall 219 Castille, Ann-Marie  Castille, Ann-Marie 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

QBA 283 WPB BACI WWP NT DE 19549 3 BUSINESS STATISTICS II 2 2 0 0 0 White Hall 101 Rodrigue, Sherry  Rodrigue, Sherry BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 112 7A7 PETS LEC TR CST 18320 3 LOSS CONTROL 30 22 8 10 0 T 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 309 Vinci, Michael  Vinci, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 112 7B7 PETS LEC TR CST 18854 3 LOSS CONTROL 30 19 11 10 0 R 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 309 Vinci, Michael  Vinci, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 220 7A7 PETS HYB H5099 NTR 18322 3 SAFETY, HLTH & ENVRNMNTL TRAIN 30 15 15 10 0 T 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 309 Vinci, Michael  Vinci, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 220 7B7 PETS HYB H5099 NTR 18855 3 SAFETY, HLTH & ENVRNMNTL TRAIN 30 15 15 10 0 R 1330 1620 Gouaux  Hall 309 Vinci, Michael  Vinci, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 295 WP1 PETS WWP NT DE NTR 18471 3 SAFETY SEMINAR CAPSTONE 20 1 19 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 401 Gautreaux, Michael  Gautreaux, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 325 WWP PETS WWP NT CST 18325 3 DISASTER MANAGEMENT & RECOVERY 30 24 6 10 0 Gouaux  Hall 401 Vinci, Michael  Vinci, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 375 7A7 PETS LEC TR CST 18324 3 INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE 30 21 9 10 0 T 1630 1920 Gouaux  Hall 314 Arcement, John  Saidu, Milton | Arcement, John 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 380 7A7 PETS LEC TR CST 19071 3 ERGONOMICS 30 18 12 0 0 T 1030 1320 Gouaux  Hall 314 Saidu, Milton  Saidu, Milton 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 450 7A7 PETS LEC TR NTR 18319 3 OSHA I:GENERAL INDUSTRY SAFETY 30 11 19 10 0 T 0730 1020 Gouaux  Hall 314 Gautreaux, Michael  Gautreaux, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SATC 450 7B7 PETS LEC TR NTR 19066 3 OSHA I:GENERAL INDUSTRY SAFETY 30 8 22 0 0 R 0730 1020 Gouaux  Hall 314 Gautreaux, Michael  Gautreaux, Michael 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 151 3M GOSS LEC TR CST 18835 3 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY 40 40 0 15 0 MWF 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 215 Picou, Rebecca  Picou, Rebecca 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 151 3T GOSS LEC TR CST 18591 3 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY 50 46 4 15 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 242 Celebi, Mehmet  Celebi, Mehmet 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 151 5M GOSS LEC TR CST 18693 3 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY 40 39 1 15 0 MWF 1150 1245 Peltier Hall 219 Granger, Tina  Granger, Tina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 151 WPA GOSS WWP NT 19528 3 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY 13 12 1 0 0 Peltier Hall 245 Celebi, Mehmet  Celebi, Mehmet AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 204 6M GOSS LEC TR CST 18838 3 CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN AM SOCIE 30 29 1 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Peltier Hall 220 Granger, Tina  Granger, Tina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 204 H2M GOSS HYL H0149 CST 18695 3 CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN AM SOCIE 40 20 20 15 0 MWF 0835 0930 Peltier Hall 227 Picou, Rebecca  Picou, Rebecca 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 204 WN1 GOSS WWN NT CST 19372 3 CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN AM SOCIE 30 32 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 245 Picou, Rebecca  Picou, Rebecca 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 204 WPA GOSS WWP NT 19529 3 CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN AM SOCIE 21 15 6 0 0 Peltier Hall 245 Picou, Rebecca  Picou, Rebecca AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 204 WWN GOSS WWN NT CST 18694 3 CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN AM SOCIE 30 30 0 15 0 Peltier Hall 245 Celebi, Mehmet  Celebi, Mehmet 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 302 3T GOSS LEC TR 19337 3 SOCIOLOGY OF AGING 30 14 16 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 208 Callais, Kristen  Callais, Kristen 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 304 WPB GOSS WWP NT DE 19532 3 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 6 5 1 0 0 Peltier Hall 245 Granger, Tina  Granger, Tina BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 305 4T GOSS LEC TR CST 19483 3 SOCIAL RESEARCH II 30 6 24 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Powell Hall 110 Celebi, Mehmet  Celebi, Mehmet 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 325 WPA GOSS WWP NT DE 19530 3 MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY 6 4 2 0 0 Peltier Hall 207 Brooks, Penny  Brooks, Penny AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 372 68M GOSS LEC TR 19149 3 INSIDE / OUT 10 11 0 10 0 M 1255 1555 Peltier Hall 245 Callais, Kristen  Callais, Kristen 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 372 WPA GOSS WWP NT DE 19531 3 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 6 6 0 0 0 Peltier Hall 236 Jefferson, Melinda  Jefferson, Melinda AS Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM Mar 10, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOCI 385 T4B GOSS LEC TR CST 18709 3 CRIMINOLOGY 25 18 7 10 0 TR 1200 1450 Peltier Hall 227 Jefferson, Melinda  Jefferson, Melinda BS Mar 16, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM



Subject Num Sec Dept Type Method Spc App AER/OER/NTR/CST Crn Hrs Course Description Max Enr Avail Wl. Max Wl. Actual Days Begin End Building Room Instructor INSTRUCTORS P of T Begin Date End Date

SOWK 102 2T GOSS LEC TR CST 19335 3 SOCIAL WELFARE 30 18 12 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Peltier Hall 242 Picou, Rebecca  Picou, Rebecca 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SOWK 240 3T GOSS LEC TR CST 19336 3 SOCL WRK SKLLS&INTRVWNG TCHNQS 30 18 12 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Peltier Hall 239 Granger, Tina  Granger, Tina 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPAN 101 4T LANG LEC TR 19272 3 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 25 25 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 Peltier Hall 250 Smith, James  Smith, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPAN 101 WWW LANG WWW NT CST 18527 3 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 25 25 0 10 0 Peltier Hall 143 Vitale, Sarah  Vitale, Sarah 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPAN 102 5T LANG LEC TR 19280 3 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II 25 8 17 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Peltier Hall 131 Smith, James  Smith, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPAN 202 TBA LANG LEC TR CST 18455 3 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II 25 6 19 10 0 Peltier Hall 205 Smith, James  Smith, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPAN 336 WWW LANG WWW NT NTR 19090 3 MEDICAL SPANISH II 25 4 21 10 0 Peltier Hall 205 Smith, James  Smith, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 1M MACO LEC TR OER 19344 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 29 1 10 0 MWF 0730 0825 Talbot Hall 201 Clark, Farren  Clark, Farren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 1T MACO LEC TR OER 18728 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 29 1 10 0 TR 0730 0850 Talbot Hall 201 Clark, Farren  Clark, Farren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 1T1 MACO LEC TR OER 19338 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 29 1 10 0 TR 0730 0850 Talbot Hall 105 Rhodes, Lauren  Rhodes, Lauren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 2M MACO LEC TR OER 18828 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Talbot Hall 105 Whitney, Kayla  Whitney, Kayla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 2M1 MACO LEC TR OER 19345 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 29 1 10 0 MWF 0835 0930 Talbot Hall 201 Clark, Farren  Clark, Farren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 2T MACO LEC TR OER 18729 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 29 1 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Talbot Hall 201 Clark, Farren  Clark, Farren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 2T1 MACO LEC TR OER 19339 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 29 1 10 0 TR 0900 1020 Talbot Hall 105 Rhodes, Lauren  Rhodes, Lauren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 3M1 MACO LEC TR OER 18092 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 MWF 0940 1035 Talbot Hall 105 Whitney, Kayla  Whitney, Kayla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 3T MACO LEC TR OER 19340 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 Talbot Hall 105 Rhodes, Lauren  Rhodes, Lauren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 3T1 MACO LEC TR OER 18752 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 TR 1030 1150 White Hall 201 Broussard, Anna  Broussard, Anna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 4T MACO LEC TR OER 18753 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 TR 1200 1320 White Hall 201 Broussard, Anna  Broussard, Anna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 5M MACO LEC TR OER 18730 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 MWF 1150 1245 Talbot Hall 105 Whitney, Kayla  Whitney, Kayla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 5T MACO LEC TR OER 19341 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 105 Rhodes, Lauren  Rhodes, Lauren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 6M MACO LEC TR OER 18784 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 30 0 10 0 MWF 1255 1350 Talbot Hall 105 Whitney, Kayla  Whitney, Kayla 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 101 6T MACO LEC TR OER 19342 3 FUNDAMENTLS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING 30 28 2 10 0 TR 1500 1620 Talbot Hall 105 Rhodes, Lauren  Rhodes, Lauren 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 201 5T MACO LEC TR DE 19475 3 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 15 13 2 5 0 TR 1330 1450 Talbot Hall 106 Stewart, James  Stewart, James 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

SPCH 391 6T MACO LEC TR NTR 19467 3 SPECIAL TOPICS: DEATH ON STAGE 15 10 5 5 0 TR 1500 1620 Talbot Hall 106 Broussard, Anna  Broussard, Anna 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 100 4T LANG LAB TR DE NTR 18030 1 STRATEGIES FOR COLLEGE SUCCESS 1 15 0 0 0 TR 1200 1320 Ellender Memorial Library 323 Lacour, Grace  Lacour, Grace 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 100 5T LANG LAB TR DE NTR 18044 1 STRATEGIES FOR COLLEGE SUCCESS 1 15 0 0 0 TR 1330 1450 Ellender Memorial Library 323 Roth, Catherine  Roth, Catherine 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 100 67M LANG LAB TR DE NTR 18035 1 STRATEGIES FOR COLLEGE SUCCESS 1 12 0 0 0 MW 1255 1415 Ellender Memorial Library 323 Folse, Elizabeth  Folse, Elizabeth 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 100 78M LANG LAB TR DE NTR 18067 1 STRATEGIES FOR COLLEGE SUCCESS 1 13 0 0 0 MW 1425 1545 Ellender Memorial Library 323 Heigl, Rachel  Heigl, Rachel 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 101 3M LANG LEC TR NTR 18020 1 UNIVERSITY PREP 20 13 7 0 0 M 0940 1035 Peltier Hall 138 Dufrene, Samantha  Dufrene, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 101 4R LANG LEC TR NTR 19354 1 UNIVERSITY PREP 20 18 2 0 0 R 1200 1300 Peltier Hall 138 Moss, Megan  Moss, Megan 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 101 4W LANG LEC TR NTR 18702 1 UNIVERSITY PREP 20 19 1 0 0 W 1045 1140 Peltier Hall 138 Blanchard, Abby  Blanchard, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 101 5T LANG LEC TR NTR 18024 1 UNIVERSITY PREP 20 13 7 0 0 T 1330 1430 Peltier Hall 138 Dufrene, Samantha  Dufrene, Samantha 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM

UNIV 101 WW1 LANG WWW NT IN NTR 18585 1 UNIVERSITY PREP 1 28 0 0 0 Elkins Hall 234 Blanchard, Abby  Blanchard, Abby 1 Jan 20, 2026 12:00:00 AM May 13, 2026 12:00:00 AM
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